CHEEFT

AIR DISC BRAKE CALIPER REPAIR KITS

WABCO

MAXX 17 TYPE

Always the Best...




Always the Best... C *E E F T

MAXX 17 TYPE

TSRl cvaos ] osemio | o | _moson_or
CH3607  Guide Pin @30x77,3/175mm 1
-6 2 CH3608 GuidePin 930 91/31 mm 1
3 CH3512 Bolt M16 x 1,5 x 80 mm 2
s 4 CH3526  Bush 934 x @30 x 25 mm 3
5 CH3541 Steel Cap @34 x 16 mm 2
> s> > 4 6 CH3551 Plug 1
7 CH3531 Bolt Dust Excluder 1
i‘ i, 8 CH3532  Guide Pin Gaiter 2
-
inside inside
17,5 mm 31mm

Caliper Guides & Seals Repair Kit

OEM NUMBER

CHEEFT NUMBER  [[ez B [1]! m CHEEFT NO DESCRIPTIONS W

1 CH3610 Washer 052,7 x 341 mm 1
2 CH3612  washer 035,3 x 24,3 mm 3
3 CH3598 Locker 1
4 CH3614 Circlip 1
5 1
6 1

MAXX 17 TYPE

CH3613 Circlip
CH3611 Washer 046,75 x @34,5 mm

Q00 O

Washer & Circlip Repair Kit

OEM NUMBER

CHEEFT NUMBER  [[™zE3EYI] m CHEEFT NO DESCRIPTIONS W-

1 CH3551 Plug
2 CH3552  Seal 1
3 CH3553 Cover Gasket 1
- ) 1
3-
e
Gasket & Seals Repair Kit
OEM NUMBER CWSK.12.4
482

WWW_cheeft_COm ORIGINAL PART NUMBERS, MARKS AND MODELS MENTIONED ARE ONLY FOR DESCRIPTION PURPOSES.




c * E E F T Always the Best...

MAXX 17 TYPE

CHEEFT NUMBER  [[®;E{ILY] m CHEEFT NO DESCRIPTIONS m-

1 CH3054  Adjusting Mechanism
2 CH3104 Washer & Circlip Repair Kit 1
3 CH3055 ég#;,sot:_?g Mechanism 1

Adjusting Mechanism Assembly

OEM NUMBER

MAXX 17 TYPE

CHEEFT NUMBER ({3 E{1LY:! m CHEEFT NO DESCRIPTIONS m-

CH3676 Adjuster Sleeve

2 CH3596 calibration Bolt 1
3 CH3677  Spring Plug 039 x 034 x 28,75 mm 1
4 CH3592  spring 042,6 x 25 mm 1
I- 5 CH3678  Spring Retainer 039x034x13,8mm 1

Adjusting Mechanism

OEM NUMBER

CHEEFT NUMBER ([ 3 E{1LY) m CHEEFT NO DESCRIPTIONS m-

1 CH3606 Mechanism Support
2 CH1572 Spring 1

Adjusting Mechanism Support

OEM NUMBER

ORIGINAL PART NUMBERS, MARKS AND MODELS MENTIONED ARE ONLY FOR DESCRIPTION PURPOSES.

www.cheeft.com



Always the Best... C 1E E F T

MAXX 17 TYPE

Lever (with Pin)

A
\\ OEM NUMBER

Roller Bearings

| aal
-5 ! , OEM NUMBER CWSK.12

Push Plate (Slotted - Left)
WBC - 6401759402
OEM NUMBER MB 405-421-0016
Push Plate (Slotted - Right)
CWSK.17.5
L LU MB 405-421-0016

Caliper Upper Cover

484

WWW.Cheeft.COm ORIGINAL PART NUMBERS, MARKS AND MODELS MENTIONED ARE ONLY FOR DESCRIPTION PURPOSES.

MAXX 17 TYPE

INNER SIDE OUTER SIDE




C * E E F T Always the Best...

MAXX 17 TYPE

Wabco Caliper Bearing Cover

OEM NUMBER

MAXX 17 TYPE

485

ORIGINAL PART NUMBERS, MARKS AND MODELS MENTIONED ARE ONLY FOR DESCRIPTION PURPOSES. WWW_cheeft_com




MAXX 17 TYPE

Always the Best...

MAXX 17 Set (Right)

C-4EEFT

31 mm

E=E

.|

‘-

& |

3

o

=)
B

m CHEEFT NO DESCRIPTIONS m CHEEFT NO DESCRIPTIONS .

CH3051 Caliper Guides & Seals Repair Kit CH3552 Seal
2 CH3152 Push Plate (Slotted - Right) 1 6 CH3053 Lever (with Pin) 1
3 CH3553 Cover Gasket 1 7 CH3052 Adjusting Mechanism Assembly 1
4 CH3148 Roller Bearings 1 8 CH3515 Cover Bolt M10 x 1 x 40 mm 8
MAXX 17 Set (Left) CHEEFT NUMBER [z Bx{1y ¥4
8 = e
' f 6

17,5 mm 31mm

y=)"
p-J

CH3051 Caliper Guides & Seals Repair Kit
2 CH3151 Push Plate (Slotted - Left)
3 CH3553 Cover Gasket
4 CH3148 Roller Bearings

www.cheeft.com

= A -

486

0 N o

CH3552
CH3053
CH3052
CH3515

ORIGINAL PART NUMBERS, MARKS AND MODELS MENTIONED ARE ONLY FOR DESCRIPTION PURPOSES.

m CHEEFT NO DESCRIPTIONS m CHEEFT NO DESCRIPTIONS

Seal

Lever (with Pin) 1
Adjusting Mechanism Assembly 1
Cover Bolt M10 x 1 x 40 mm 8




CHEEFT

AIR DISC BRAKE CALIPER REPAIR KITS

WABCO

MAXX 17
CWS TYPE

Always the Best...




CHEEFT

AIR DISC BRAKE CALIPER REPAIR KITS

WABCO

MAXX 17
CWS TYPE

Always the Best...




CHEEFT

AIR DISC BRAKE CALIPER REPAIR KITS

WABCO

MAXX 17
CWS TYPE

Always the Best...




Always the Best... C *E E F T

MAXX 17 CWS TYPE

AT st ] oo | crmnos | oo on
CH3607  Guide Pin 930x77,3/17,5mm 1
8¢ > cH:os  cuiderin 030x91/31mm 1
3 CH3512 Bolt M16 x 1,5 x 80 mm 2
S| ¢ CH3526  Bush @34x030x25mm 3
5 CH3541 Steel Cap @34 x 16 mm 2
— > > 4 6 CH3546  Plug 1
7 CH3531 Bolt Dust Excluder 1
1 1, 8 CH3532  Guide Pin Gaiter 2
1-| E B i}l -2
inside | inside |
17,5 mm 31 mm

Caliper Guides & Seals Repair Kit

OEM NUMBER
MAXX 17

CWS TYPE

CHEEFT NUMBER  [[MzEIKK] m CHEEFT NO DESCRIPTIONS m-

CH3610 Washer 52,7 x 941 mm
2 CH3612  Washer 035,3 x 924,3 mm 3
2- o O o < ’ 3 3 CH3614 circlip 1
4 CH3613 Circlip 1
5 CH3611 Washer 046,75 x §34,5 mm 1

-4

Washer & Circlip Repair Kit

OEM NUMBER

CHEEFT NUMBER [z K{I[Y m CHEEFT NO DESCRIPTIONS m-

CH3547 Sealing Plug
CH3545  Screw

2
1_. {1 5| 3 CH3618  Gear
. 4 CH3619  Adjuster Pin
5

CH3629 Seal

e G S §

Plug & Adjuster Pin Repair Kit

640 317 92 62 - RENAULT 7421749014 -
OEM NUMBER VOLVO 21749015

490

WWW_cheeft_COm ORIGINAL PART NUMBERS, MARKS AND MODELS MENTIONED ARE ONLY FOR DESCRIPTION PURPOSES.




c * E E F T Always the Best...

MAXX 17 CWS TYPE

CHEEFT NUMBER  [[®3 E{1LY] m CHEEFT NO DESCRIPTIONS m-

1 CH3133 Washer & Circlip Repair Kit

2 CH3058  Adjusting Mechanism 1
3 CH3055 Adjusting Mechanism Support 1

Adjusting Mechanism Assembly

OEM NUMBER

MAXX 17
CWS TYPE

CHEEFT NUMBER  ([™zE{1LY:] m CHEEFT NO DESCRIPTIONS m-

1 CH3721 Adjuster Sleeve
2 CH3722 Calibration Bolt 1
3 CH3677  Spring Plug 039 x @34 x 28,75 mm 1
4 CH3592  Spring 042,6 x 25 mm 1
) 5  CH3678  Spring Retainer 039x034x13,8mm 1
: 6 CH3590  Adjuster Gear 1

Adjusting Mechanism

OEM NUMBER

CHEEFT NUMBER ([ 3 E{1LY) m CHEEFT NO DESCRIPTIONS m-

1 CH3606 Mechanism Support
2 CH1572 Spring 1

- (A VY

Adjusting Mechanism Support

OEM NUMBER

ORIGINAL PART NUMBERS, MARKS AND MODELS MENTIONED ARE ONLY FOR DESCRIPTION PURPOSES.

www.cheeft.com



Always the Best... C 1E E F T

MAXX 17 CWS TYPE

Lever (with Pin)

OEM NUMBER

Roller Bearings

OEM NUMBER CWSK.12

MAXX 17
CWS TYPE

Push Plate (Slotted - Left)

WBC - 6401759402
MB 405-421-0016

OEM NUMBER

Push Plate (Slotted - Right)

CWSK.17.5
OEM NUMBER MB 405-421-0016

Caliper Upper Cover

OEM NUMBER

INNER SIDE OUTER SIDE

WWW.Cheeft.COm ORIGINAL PART NUMBERS, MARKS AND MODELS MENTIONED ARE ONLY FOR DESCRIPTION PURPOSES.



c * E E F T Always the Best...

MAXX 17 CWS TYPE

Wabco Caliper Bearing Cover

OEM NUMBER

MAXX 17
CWS TYPE

493

ORIGINAL PART NUMBERS, MARKS AND MODELS MENTIONED ARE ONLY FOR DESCRIPTION PURPOSES. WWW_cheeft_com




Always the Best... C *E E F T

MAXX 17 CWS TYPE

Maxx 17 CWS Set (Right) CHS3023

o B
== raea
- — ——
C—mx

ol ¥ j%

17,5mm 31 mm 3

R
EJA- T
EJ ® -
WS 1Yo m CHEEFT NO DESCRIPTIONS m CHEEFT NO DESCRIPTIONS .

CH3057 Caliper Guides & Seals Repair Kit CH3062 Plug & Adjuster Pin Repair Kit

2 CH3152 Push Plate (Slotted - Right) 1 6 CH3053 Lever (with Pin) 1
3 CH3553 Cover Gasket 1 7 CH3059 Adjusting Mechanism Assembly 1
4 CH3148 Roller Bearings 1 8 CH3515 Cover Bolt M10 x 1 x 40 mm 8

Maxx 17 CWS Set (Left) CHS3024
(=] a
== €= e
Cmmmm ———
Cmmmm

-,

E= —

17,5mm 31 mm 3

EJA- m P
Ej 9 '
m ] CE T

CH3057 Caliper Guides & Seals Repair Kit CH3062 Plug & Adjuster Pin Repair Kit

2 CH3151 Push Plate (Slotted - Left) 1 6 CH3053 Lever (with Pin) 1

3 CH3553 Cover Gasket 1 7 CH3059 Adjusting Mechanism Assembly 1

4 CH3148 Roller Bearings 1 8 CH3515 Cover Bolt M10 x 1 x 40 mm 8
494

WWW.Cheeft.COm ORIGINAL PART NUMBERS, MARKS AND MODELS MENTIONED ARE ONLY FOR DESCRIPTION PURPOSES.




CHEEFT

AIR DISC BRAKE CALIPER REPAIR KITS

WABCO

MAXX 19
TYPE

Always the Best...




CHEEFT

AIR DISC BRAKE CALIPER REPAIR KITS

WABCO

MAXX 19
TYPE

Always the Best...




CHEEFT

AIR DISC BRAKE CALIPER REPAIR KITS

WABCO

MAXX 19
TYPE

Always the Best...




Always the Best... C *E E F T

MAXX 19 TYPE

CHEEFT NUMBER ([ B{1[{1] m CHEEFT NO DESCRIPTIONS W-

CH3528  Guide Pin 037,70x20,70/76mm 1

8- ‘ ' 7- ‘ Q-e 2 CH3548  GuidePin 038x48,80/104mm 1

' 3 CH3512  Bolt M16x1,5x80mm 1

- 1 K 4 CH3522 Teflon Bush 042 x @38 x 30 mm 1

3_‘-;. 5 CH3542 Steel Cap 042,10 x 177 mm 1

;. iz 0z iz B 4 6 CH3531  Bolt Dust Excluder 1

) ' ' 7 CH3546  Plug 1

|.m== A — 8 CH3530  Guide Pin Gaiter 1
20,70 mm 48,80 mm

Caliper Guides & Seals Repair Kit

OEM NUMBER

CHEEFT NUMBER  [[MzEIKK] m CHEEFT NO DESCRIPTIONS m-

MAXX 19
TYPE

CH3610 Washer 52,7 x 941 mm
2 CH3612  Washer 035,3 x 924,3 mm 3
2- o O o < ’ 3 3 CH3614 circlip 1
4 CH3613 Circlip 1
5 CH3611 Washer 046,75 x §34,5 mm 1

-4

O

Washer & Circlip Repair Kit

OEM NUMBER

CHEEFT NUMBER ([ K] K1) m CHEEFT NO DESCRIPTIONS W-

1 CH3134 Roller Bearings

2 CH3580  LeverBush 2
¥ . 3 CH3615  Roller 2

| ¥

- W, w9

J —_
5 i E
Bearing Repair Kit
498

WWW_cheeft_COm ORIGINAL PART NUMBERS, MARKS AND MODELS MENTIONED ARE ONLY FOR DESCRIPTION PURPOSES.




c * E E F T Always the Best...

MAXX 19 TYPE

CHEEFT NUMBER  ([®3R{I[]}] m CHEEFT NO DESCRIPTIONS m-

1 CH3133 Washer & Circlip Repair Kit
2 CH3130  Adjusting Mechanism 1
3 CH3106 Adjusting Mechanism Support 1

Il
Adjusting Mechanism Assembly

OEM NUMBER

CHEEFT NUMBER ({3 B [1]{) m CHEEFT NO DESCRIPTIONS m-

1 CH3597  Mechanism Support
2 CH1572 Spring 1

MAXX 19
TYPE

Adjusting Mechanism Assembly

OEM NUMBER

CHEEFT NUMBER ([ E{1[1]| m CHEEFT NO DESCRIPTIONS m-

1 CH3612 Washer 35,3 x 924,3 mm

1- O OO O 4 ..(\= 8 2 CH3587  Adjuster Sleeve 1

"'TA\'(‘: 3 CH3588 Calibration Bolt 1

m 9 4  CH3610  Washer 052,7 x 941 mm 1

| O 5 1] 5 CH3614 circlip 1

g g 10 6 CH3613  circlip 1

% § O -6 7 CH3611 Washer 046,75 x 034,5 mm 1

% 8 CH3590  Adjuster Gear 1

s O 7 “ n 9 CH3591 Spring Retainer 038,75x034x13,8mm 1

10 CH3592 Spring 942,6 x 25 mm 1

Adjdsting Mechaniem Repalr Kit 1 CH3589  Spring Plug 033,75 x 30,4 mm 1
499

ORIGINAL PART NUMBERS, MARKS AND MODELS MENTIONED ARE ONLY FOR DESCRIPTION PURPOSES. WWW_cheeft_com




Always the Best... C *E E F T

MAXX 19 TYPE

CHEEFT NUMBER  [[®z K k]i] m CHEEFT NO DESCRIPTIONS W-

CH3587  Adjuster Sleeve 1
2 CH3588 calibration Bolt 1
3 CH3589 Spring Plug 033,75 x 30,4 mm 1
4 CH3592  spring 042,6 x 25 mm 1
5 CH3591 Spring Retainer 038,75x034x13,8mm 1
6 1

CH3590  Adjuster Gear

Adjusting Mechanism

OEM NUMBER

MAXX 19
TYPE

CHEEFT NUMBER  [[®3 E{1[1K] m CHEEFT NO DESCRIPTIONS W-

1 CH3591 Spring Retainer 038,75 x @34 x 13,8 mm

2 CH3592  Sspring 42,6 x 25 mm 1
1- m 3 CH3589  Spring Plug 033,75 x 30,4 mm 1
2-
3-

Adjusting Mechanism Set

OEM NUMBER

CHEEFT NUMBER  [[™zE}[i}] m CHEEFT NO DESCRIPTIONS W-

1 CH3583  Actuator Seal
1- 2 CH3582  Sseal 1
1 CH3616 Steel Cap 052,8x051,7x14,8mm 1
pr——y
3- B
Q y
S ————
Caliper Cover Repair Kit
500

WWW_cheeft_COm ORIGINAL PART NUMBERS, MARKS AND MODELS MENTIONED ARE ONLY FOR DESCRIPTION PURPOSES.




c * E E F T Always the Best...

MAXX 19 TYPE

CHEEFT NUMBER  ([®3 R{1[YA m CHEEFT NO DESCRIPTIONS m-

CH3547  Sealing Plug

2 CH3545  Screw 1
3 CH3618 Gear Gear 1
4 CH3619  Adjuster Pin 1
5 CH3629  Seal 1

A -
E

-
- i :
Plug & Adjuster Pin Repair Kit

640 317 92 62 - RENAULT 7421749014 -
OEM NUMBER VOLVO 21749015

CHEEFT NUMBER  ([®zEi V1) m CHEEFT NO DESCRIPTIONS m-

DD

MAXX 19
TYPE

Cover Seal Kit

OEM NUMBER

CHEEFT NUMBER  [M3E3[IK]

m CHEEFT NO DESCRIPTIONS W-

1 CH3594 Cover (with Gasket)
2 CH1573  Bolt M8 x 16 mm 6

- B s Qe s e o

Caliper Cover Repair Kit

OEM NUMBER

ORIGINAL PART NUMBERS, MARKS AND MODELS MENTIONED ARE ONLY FOR DESCRIPTION PURPOSES.

www.cheeft.com



Always the Best... C *E E F T

MAXX 19 TYPE

Lever (with Pin)

OEM NUMBER

Push Plate (Slotted - Left)

OEM NUMBER 6403199292 -L

MAXX 19
TYPE

Push Plate (Slotted - Right)

OEM NUMBER 6403199292 -L

502

WWW.Cheeft.COm ORIGINAL PART NUMBERS, MARKS AND MODELS MENTIONED ARE ONLY FOR DESCRIPTION PURPOSES.




c * E E F T Always the Best...

MAXX 19 TYPE

Maxx 19 Set (Right)

& a ©

1

———| e t—— |

[ RN St | an J
1 _inside inside

20,70 mm 48,80 mm 3

m CHEEFT NO DESCRIPTIONS m CHEEFT NO DESCRIPTIONS .
MAXX 19

CH3060 Caliper Guides & Seals Repair Kit CH3102 Lever (with Pin) o
2 CH3064 Push Plate (Slotted - Right) 1 7 CH3061 Adjusting Mechanism Assembly 1
3 CH3103 Caliper Cover Repair Kit 1 8 CH3615 Roller 2
4 CH3134 Roller Bearings 1 9 CH3637 Cover Seal 1
5 CH3062 Plug & Adjuster Pin Repair Kit 1

Maxx 19 Set (Left CHS3026

[ RN P—— [RES—— J
1 _inside inside

20,70 mm 48,80 mm

m CHEEFT NO DESCRIPTIONS m CHEEFT NO DESCRIPTIONS

CH3060 Caliper Guides & Seals Repair Kit CH3102 Lever (with Pin)

2 CH3063 Push Plate (Slotted - Left) 1 7 CH3061 Adjusting Mechanism Assembly 1
3 CH3103 Caliper Cover Repair Kit 1 8 CH3615 Roller 2
4 CH3134 Roller Bearings 1 9 CH3637 Cover Seal 1
5 CH3062 Plug & Adjuster Pin Repair Kit 1

ORIGINAL PART NUMBERS, MARKS AND MODELS MENTIONED ARE ONLY FOR DESCRIPTION PURPOSES. WWW_cheeft_com




CHEEFT

AIR DISC BRAKE CALIPER REPAIR KITS

WABCO

MAXX 22T TYPE
(SCHMITZ SCB430W1)

Always the Best...




CHEEFT

AIR DISC BRAKE CALIPER REPAIR KITS

WABCO

MAXX 22T TYPE
(SCHMITZ SCB430W1)

Always the Best...




Always the Best... C *E E F T

AT oo I A e O
CH3528  Guide Pin 037,70 x 20,70 / 76 mm
a8 = -
CH3512 Bolt M16 x 1,5 x 80 mm
CH3522  Teflon Bush 042 x 938 x 30 mm
CH3531 Bolt Dust Excluder
CH3551  Plug

MAXX 22T TYPE (SCHMITZ SCB430W1)

1

2  CH3529  GuidePin 038 x 63/ 118 mm 1

3 2

‘ sy 3
-———— ] 5  CH3542  SteelCap 042,10 x 17 mm 2
6 1

7 1

8 CH3530 Guide Pin Gaiter 2

p— |

[ | —
inside inside
20,70 mm 63 mm

Caliper Guides & Seals Repair Kit
WBC 640 222 928 2 - 640 222 920 2
OEM NUMBER SCHMITZ 1199858

HENDRICKSON S-35303-4
SCANIA SCANIA

CHEEFT NUMBER  [[™zEi[1L) m CHEEFT NO DESCRIPTIONS W-

CH3595  Adjuster Sleeve

MAXX 22T TYPE
(SCHMITZ SCB430W1)

2 CH3596 Ccalibration Bolt 1
3 CH3589 Spring Plug 033,75 x 30,4 mm 1
4 CH3592  spring 42,6 x 25 mm 1
5 CH3591 Spring Retainer 038,75x034x13,8mm 1

Adjusting Mechanism

OEM NUMBER

CHEEFT NUMBER ([ 3B [1]) m CHEEFT NO DESCRIPTIONS W-

1 CH3597  Mechanism Support
2 CH1572 Spring 2
Adjusting Mechanism Support
OEM NUMBER
506

WWW_cheeft_COm ORIGINAL PART NUMBERS, MARKS AND MODELS MENTIONED ARE ONLY FOR DESCRIPTION PURPOSES.




c * E E F T Always the Best...

MAXX 22T TYPE (SCHMITZ SCB430W1)

CHEEFT NUMBER  [[e;Ei[1] m CHEEFT NO DESCRIPTIONS m-

1 CH3104 Washer & Circlip Repair Kit
2 CH3105  Adjusting Mechanism 1
3 CH3106 Adjusting Mechanism Support 1

Adjusting Mechanism Assembly

OEM NUMBER

CHEEFT NUMBER  ([ez R [1]! m CHEEFT NO DESCRIPTIONS m-

MAXX 22T TYPE
(SCHMITZ SCB430W1)

1 CH3610  Washer 52,7 x @41 mm
g N 2 CH3612  Washer 0353x0243mm 3
¥ Q J N 3 CH3598 Locker 1
4 CH3614 Circlip 1
. O O O o | 5 CH3613 ciriip 1
6 CH3611 Washer 046,75 x 934,5 mm 1

Washer & Circlip Repair Kit

OEM NUMBER

CHEEFT NUMBER ([ ™3 K§ k1) m CHEEFT NO DESCRIPTIONS m-

1 CH3134 Roller Bearings
2 CH3580  LeverBush 2
——— 3 CH3615  Roller 2

Bearing Repair Kit

OEM NUMBER

ORIGINAL PART NUMBERS, MARKS AND MODELS MENTIONED ARE ONLY FOR DESCRIPTION PURPOSES. WWW_cheeft_com




Always the Best... C *E E F T

MAXX 22T TYPE (SCHMITZ SCB430W1)

CHEEFT NUMBER  [[MzE[IK] m CHEEFT NO DESCRIPTIONS m-

1 CH3594  cCover (with Gasket)
2 CH1573  Bolt M8 x 16 mm 6

- e e e s o o

Caliper Cover Repair Kit

OEM NUMBER

CHEEFT NUMBER  [[W; K1) m CHEEFT NO DESCRIPTIONS W-

DD

Cover Seal Kit

OEM NUMBER

CHEEFT NUMBER  [[™zE}[i}] m CHEEFT NO DESCRIPTIONS W-

1 CH3583 Actuator Seal
2 CH3582  Sseal 1
1 CH3616 Steel Cap 052,8x051,7x14,8mm 1

MAXX 22T TYPE
(SCHMITZ SCB430W1)

f
)

y
h

Caliper Cover Repair Kit

OEM NUMBER

WWW_cheeft_COm ORIGINAL PART NUMBERS, MARKS AND MODELS MENTIONED ARE ONLY FOR DESCRIPTION PURPOSES.




C-4EEFT

Always the Best...

Push Plate (Slotted - Left)

CHEEFT NUMBER CH3161

OEM NUMBER 640225926 2-L - 1146640-L

Push Plate (Slotted - Right)
CHEEFT NUMBER CH3162

OEM NUMBER 640225 926 2-R - 1146640-R

MAXX 22T TYPE
(SCHMITZ SCBA30W1)

Lever (with Pin)

CHEEFT NUMBER CH3102

OEM NUMBER

Roller Bearings

CHEEFT NUMBER CH3134

OEM NUMBER

ORIGINAL PART NUMBERS, MARKS AND MODELS MENTIONED ARE ONLY FOR DESCRIPTION PURPOSES.

www.cheeft.com



Always the Best... C *E E F T

MAXX 22T TYPE (SCHMITZ SCB430W1)

MAXX 22T Set (Right) CHS3009

N 0.0 A

m CHEEFT NO DESCRIPTIONS m CHEEFT NO DESCRIPTIONS .

AXK 22T TYPE CH3100 Caliper Guides & Seals Repair Kit CH3102 Lever (with Pin)
(SCIITESCR430W1) 2 CH3103 Caliper Cover Repair Kit 1 7 CH3101 Adjusting Mechanism Assembly 1
3 CH3162 Push Plate (Slotted - Right) 1 8 CH3615 Roller 2
4 CH3134 Roller Bearings 1 9 CH3637 Cover Seal 1
5 CH3552 Seal 1

MAXX 22T Set (Left CHS3010
a8 =~ Q S

f=—m G '3
| S— : ¥
1..-*...‘»1‘» . e | 3
Vs
- = "

B e e s e e .

m CHEEFT NO DESCRIPTIONS . m CHEEFT NO DESCRIPTIONS .

CH3100 Caliper Guides & Seals Repair Kit CH3102 Lever (with Pin)

2 CH3103 Caliper Cover Repair Kit 1 7 CH3101 Adjusting Mechanism Assembly 1
3 CH3161 Push Plate (Slotted - Left) 1 8 CH3615 Roller 2
4 CH3134 Roller Bearings 1 9 CH3637 Cover Seal 1
5 CH3552 Seal 1

510

WWW_cheeft_COm ORIGINAL PART NUMBERS, MARKS AND MODELS MENTIONED ARE ONLY FOR DESCRIPTION PURPOSES.




CHEEFT

AIR DISC BRAKE CALIPER REPAIR KITS

WABCO

MAXX 22T 2.0 TYPE
(CARGOULL
-1368347-48)

Always the Best...




WABCO

MAXX 22T 2.0 TYPE
(CARGOULL
-1368347-48)

Always the Best...

CHEEFT

AIR DISC BRAKE CALIPER REPAIR KITS



CHEEFT

AIR DISC BRAKE CALIPER REPAIR KITS

WABCO

MAXX 22T 2.0 TYPE
(CARGOULL
-1368347-48)

Always the Best...




Always the Best...

C-4EEFT

MAXX 22T 2.0 TYPE (CARGOBULL-1368347-48)

ST oo T e T
‘ : CH3529  Guide Pin 038 x 63/ 118 mm 1
6- ‘ ' 2 CH3528  Guide Pin 037,70x20,70/76 mm 1
3 CH3512  Bolt M16 x 1,5 x 80 mm 2
- 3 &5 e 5 4 CH3542  steelCap 042,10 x 17 mm 2
- [ 5 CH3522 Teflon Bush @42 x 038 x 30 mm 3
6 CH3687  Guide Pin Gaiter 2

inside
20,70 mm 63 mm

Caliper Guides & Seals Repair Kit

OEM NUMBER 8977502212

CHEEFT NUMBER  [[MzE{1yZ} m CHEEFT NO DESCRIPTIONS W-
ok
: : 1 CH3690  TeflonBush
2 CH3691 Caliper Calibration Bolt 1
- 3 CH3689 Tappet & Boot Assembly 1

o

Caliper Piston Tappet & Seals Repair Kit

OEM NUMBER 8977500852

CH3026

CHEEFT NUMBER

m CHEEFT NO DESCRIPTIONS m-

1 CH1572 Spring
2 CH3683  Mechanism Support 2
Adjusting Mechanism Support
514

www.cheeft.com

ORIGINAL PART NUMBERS, MARKS AND MODELS MENTIONED ARE ONLY FOR DESCRIPTION PURPOSES.



c * E E F T Always the Best...

MAXX 22T 2.0 TYPE (CARGOBULL-1368347-48)

CHEEFT NUMBER  ([®3 R{1y¥] m CHEEFT NO DESCRIPTIONS m-

1 CH1573  Bolt M8 x 16 mm
2 CH3682  cover (with Gasket) 6

- s s s s s s

Caliper Cover Repair Kit

OEM NUMBER 6404196504

CHEEFT NUMBER ([ ™3 E{1k{1] m CHEEFT NO DESCRIPTIONS m-

MAXX 22T 2.0 TYPE

CH3022 Caliper Cover Repair Kit e —
Caliper Piston T: t &
2 CH3024  Zsicnaiian ™ 1
3 CH3028 Clamping Unit Mechanism 1
4 CH3026 Adjusting Mechanism Support 1

e e e e e e

Caliper Clamping Unit MAXX2.0T

OEM NUMBER

ST ciox e e I
1 CH3102  Lever (with Pin)
2 CH3684  Roller Roller 2

Lever (with Pin) SET

OEM NUMBER

ORIGINAL PART NUMBERS, MARKS AND MODELS MENTIONED ARE ONLY FOR DESCRIPTION PURPOSES.

www.cheeft.com



Always the Best... C *E E F T

MAXX 22T 2.0 TYPE (CARGOBULL-1368347-48)

CHEEFT NUMBER  [[™z E{1pA] m CHEEFT NO DESCRIPTIONS m-

1 CH3102  Lever (with Pin)
2 CH3134  Roller Bearings 1
3 CH3684 Roller 2

Lever (with Pin) Set

OEM NUMBER
(cARROBOLL 1588547 48
CHEEFT NUMBER CH3025

Caliper Pad Retainer Repair Kit

Lever (with Pin)

OEM NUMBER

Roller Bearings

5 J OEM NUMBER

516

WWW_cheeft_COm ORIGINAL PART NUMBERS, MARKS AND MODELS MENTIONED ARE ONLY FOR DESCRIPTION PURPOSES.




c * E E F T Always the Best...

MAXX 22T 2.0 TYPE (CARGOBULL-1368347-48)

Cover (with Gasket)

CHEEFT NUMBER CH3682

OEM NUMBER

Mechanism Support

CHEEFT NUMBER CH3683

OEM NUMBER

MAXX 22T 2.0 TYPE
(CARGOBULL-1368347-48)

Clamping Unit Mechanism MAXX2.0T
CHEEFT NUMBER CH3028

OEM NUMBER

Return Unit MAXX 22T 2.0

CHEEFT NUMBER CH3023

OEM NUMBER 6404219212

517

ORIGINAL PART NUMBERS, MARKS AND MODELS MENTIONED ARE ONLY FOR DESCRIPTION PURPOSES. WWW_cheeft_com




CHEEFT

AIR DISC BRAKE CALIPER REPAIR KITS

WABCO
MAXX 22L TYPE

Always the Best...




CHEEFT

AIR DISC BRAKE CALIPER REPAIR KITS

WABCO
MAXX 22L TYPE

Always the Best...




Always the Best... C *E E F Tr

MAXX 22L TYPE

CHEEFT NUMBER  [[®z R [1]1] m CHEEFT NO DESCRIPTIONS m-

CH3528  Guide Pin 037,70x20,70/76mm 1

8- ' ‘ 7- 8 | 0-6 2 CH3529 Guide Pin @38 x 63/ 118 mm 1

3 CH3512 Bolt M16 x 1,5 x 80 mm 2

8 8- 4 CH3522  Teflon Bush 042 x 38 x 30 mm 3

2 :—_—:. 5 CH3542  steel Cap 042,10 x 17 mm 2

::. 'z 0z Bz ¥ 4 6 CH3531  Bolt Dust Excluder 1

7 CH3551  Plug 1

s | | | 8 CH3530 Guide Pin Gaiter 2

je— ; ; ; —

inside inside
20,70 mm 63 mm

Caliper Guides & Seals Repair Kit
WBC 640 222 928 2 - 640 222 920 2
SCHMITZ 1199858

OEM NUMBER HENDRICKSON S-35303-4
SCANIA SCANIA

CHEEFTNUMBER  [M3K}K}

m CHEEFT NO DESCRIPTIONS m-

1 CH3581 Cover (with Gasket)
2 CH1573  BoltM8x 16 mm 6

MAXX 22L TYPE

- Qe Qe e fros s

Caliper Cover Repair Kit

OEM NUMBER 6403226504

CHEEFT NUMBER  [[Mz K] [KK] m CHEEFT NO DESCRIPTIONS m-

CH3610 Washer 052,7 x 341 mm
2 CH3612  Washer 035,3 x 924,3 mm 3
z 3| 3 CH3614 circlip 1
4 CH3613 Circlip 1
5 CH3611 Washer 046,75 x 934,5 mm 1
-4
- O O -5
Washer & Circlip Repair Kit
OEM NUMBER
520

WWW_cheeft_COm ORIGINAL PART NUMBERS, MARKS AND MODELS MENTIONED ARE ONLY FOR DESCRIPTION PURPOSES.




c * E E F T Always the Best...

MAXX 22L TYPE

CHEEFT NUMBER ([ 3] k{i] m CHEEFT NO DESCRIPTIONS m-

CH3587  Adjuster Sleeve

3 : -6 2 CH3588 calibration Bolt 1

| P 3 CH3589  Spring Plug 033,75 x 30,4 mm 1

E 4 CH3592  spring 042,6 x 25 mm 1

5 CH3591 Spring Retainer 038,75x034x13,8mm 1

- § 6 CH3590  Adjuster Gear 1
=

Adjusting Mechanism

OEM NUMBER

CHEEFT NUMBER

cHstez ol semio | s | swosor_Jur

1 CH3130  Adjusting Mechanism

MAXX 22L TYPE

2 CH3127  Astng oo te arocs) 1
3 CH3133 Washer & Circlip Repair Kit 1

Adjusting Mechanism Assembly (Man TGS - MB Arocs)

OEM NUMBER

CHEEFT NUMBER  ([W:RiVA4 m CHEEFT NO DESCRIPTIONS m-

1 CH3600  Mechanism Support
2 CH1572 Spring 2

Adjusting Mechanism Support (Man TGS - MB Arocs)

OEM NUMBER 322388

ORIGINAL PART NUMBERS, MARKS AND MODELS MENTIONED ARE ONLY FOR DESCRIPTION PURPOSES.

www.cheeft.com



Always the Best... C *E E F T

MAXX 22L TYPE

CHEEFT NUMBER  [[®; K] [1) m CHEEFT NO DESCRIPTIONS W-

=y

Bearing Repair Kit

OEM NUMBER

CHEEFT NUMBER [z Ef K] m CHEEFT NO DESCRIPTIONS m-

1 CH3583 Actuator Seal
2 CH3616 Steel Cap 052,8x051,7x14,8mm 1

1 CH3134  Roller Bearings
2 CH3580  LeverBush 2

3 3 CH3615  Roller 2

MAXX 22L TYPE

Seal Repair Kit

OEM NUMBER

CHEEFT NUMBER  [[™zE}[i}] m CHEEFT NO DESCRIPTIONS m-

1 CH3583  Actuator Seal
1- 2 CH3582  Sseal 1
1 CH3616 Steel Cap 052,8x051,7x14,8mm 1
—y
A y) ]
3' \\ /,
K y
~
Caliper Cover Repair Kit
522

WWW_cheeft_COm ORIGINAL PART NUMBERS, MARKS AND MODELS MENTIONED ARE ONLY FOR DESCRIPTION PURPOSES.




C-4EEFT

Always the Best...

MAXX 22L TYPE

CHEEFT NUMBER  ([®zEikY4 m CHEEFT NO DESCRIPTIONS m-

CH3551  Plug

. CH3629  Seal

3 @ R CH3618  Gear
% CH3619  Adj

Adjuster Pin

B W N
- - | =

- @

Plug Repair Kit
MAN 81.50822.6039 - 6403229272 -
OEM NUMBER 6403229412 - MB A0004230707

CHEEFT NUMBER ([ 3] [)*] m CHEEFT NO DESCRIPTIONS m-

1 CH3582  seal

MAXX 22L TYPE

OOOO0OO
OOOOO

Cover Seal Repair Kit

OEM NUMBER 897290 2612

CHEEFT NUMBER  ([®zE] V1) m CHEEFT NO DESCRIPTIONS W-

1 CH3637  Cover Seal

Cover Seal Kit

OEM NUMBER

ORIGINAL PART NUMBERS, MARKS AND MODELS MENTIONED ARE ONLY FOR DESCRIPTION PURPOSES.

www.cheeft.com



MAXX 22L TYPE

Always the Best...

C-4EEFT

MAXX 22L TYPE

)

\—»183.50 mm

L 154.50 mm+——

www.cheeft.com

Caliper Lever (with Pin - MB Arocs)

CHEEFT NUMBER

OEM NUMBER

Roller Bearings

OEM NUMBER

Caliper Pad Retainer Repair Kit

OEM NUMBER

CH3126

MB A0084206420 - 6403229522

Push Plate (Slotted - Right)

OEM NUMBER MB A0004230416 - 6403229462

Push Plate (Slotted - Left)

OEM NUMBER MB A0004230516 - 6403229452

ORIGINAL PART NUMBERS, MARKS AND MODELS MENTIONED ARE ONLY FOR DESCRIPTION PURPOSES.



c * E E F T Always the Best...

MAXX 22L TYPE

Sensor Cover (MB Arocs/Actros Type - New Model)

CHEEFT NUMBER CH3190

MB A0035409217 - 441 039 009 0
- 6403229432 - MB 003 540 9217

OEM NUMBER

==

Caliper Pad Retainer Repair Kit

M= A CHEEFT NUMBER CH3356
—_—) A

183.50 mm 154.50 mm+—

OEM NUMBER

MAXX 22L TYPE

525

ORIGINAL PART NUMBERS, MARKS AND MODELS MENTIONED ARE ONLY FOR DESCRIPTION PURPOSES. WWW_cheeft_com




Always the Best... C *E E F T

MAXX 22L TYPE

MB Arocs Set (Righ) CHS3013

m CHEEFT NO DESCRIPTIONS m CHEEFT NO DESCRIPTIONS .

CH3100 Caliper Guides & Seals Repair Kit CH3615 Roller
CH3128 Push Plate (Slotted - Right) 9 CH3618 Gear
CH3138 Caliper Cover Repair Kit 10 CH3629 Seal
CH3142 Adjusting Mechanism Assembly (Man TGS - MB Arocs) 1 CH3619 Adjuster Pin
CH3134 Roller Bearings

CH3126 Caliper Lever (with Pin - MB Arocs)
CH3637 Cover Seal

-

MAXX 22L TYPE

No g s WD
- a A A A A
sy

MB Arocs Set (Left) CHS3014

m CHEEFT NO DESCRIPTIONS . m CHEEFT NO DESCRIPTIONS .

CH3100 Caliper Guides & Seals Repair Kit CH3615 Roller
CH3129 Push Plate (Slotted - Left) 1 9 CH3618 Gear
CH3138 Caliper Cover Repair Kit 1 10 CH3629 Seal
CH3142 Adjusting Mechanism Assembly (Man TGS - MB Arocs) 1 1 CH3619 Adjuster Pin

1

1

1

- A -

CH3134 Roller Bearings
CH3126 Caliper Lever (with Pin - MB Arocs)
CH3637 Cover Seal

No o s WwN

526

WWW_cheeft_COm ORIGINAL PART NUMBERS, MARKS AND MODELS MENTIONED ARE ONLY FOR DESCRIPTION PURPOSES.




c * E E F T Always the Best...

MAXX 22L TYPE

MB Arocs Set ( Front MAXX22L - Right ) CHS3027

N

~

154.50 mm—/

5
CHEEFT NO DESCRIPTIONS m CHEEFT NO DESCRIPTIONS .

CH3100 Caliper Guides & Seals Repair Kit 1 CH3637 Cover Seal

CH3128 Push Plate (Slotted - Right) 9 CH3190 Sensor Cover (MB Arocs/Actros Type - New Model)
CH3138 Caliper Cover Repair Kit 10 CH3615 Roller

CH3356 Caliper Pad Retainer Repair Kit 1 CH3618 Gear

CH3142 Adjusting Mechanism Assembly (Man TGS - MB Arocs) 12 CH3629 Seal

CH3134 Roller Bearings 13 CH3619 Adjuster Pin

CH3131 Lever (with Pin)

7
N ==

MAXX 22L TYPE

N I

8
2
3
4
5
6
7

T I i I Y

MB Arocs Set ( Front MAXX22L - Left) CHS3028

A7

|
4% I—»154.5[) mm<—1

m CHEEFT NO DESCRIPTIONS . m CHEEFT NO DESCRIPTIONS .
1 CH3100 Caliper Guides & Seals Repair Kit CH3637 Cover Seal 1
2 CH3129 Push Plate (Slotted - Left) 1 9 CH3190 Sensor Cover (MB Arocs/Actros Type - New Model) 1
3 CH3138 Caliper Cover Repair Kit 1 10 CH3615 Roller 2
4 CH3356 Caliper Pad Retainer Repair Kit 1 1 CH3618 Gear 1
5 CH3142 Adjusting Mechanism Assembly (Man TGS - MB Arocs) 1 12 CH3629 Seal 1
6 CH3134 Roller Bearings 1 13 CH3619 Adjuster Pin 1
7 CH3131 Lever (with Pin) 1
527

ORIGINAL PART NUMBERS, MARKS AND MODELS MENTIONED ARE ONLY FOR DESCRIPTION PURPOSES. WWW_cheeft_com




Always the Best... C *E E F T

MB Arocs Set ( Front MAXX22L - Right ) CHS3039
| - ’ ~ ’

M CHEEFT NO DESCRIPTIONS m CHEEFT NO DESCRIPTIONS .

CH3100 Caliper Guides & Seals Repair Kit CH3637 Cover Seal

CH3128 Push Plate (Slotted - Right) 9 CH3190 Sensor Cover (MB Arocs/Actros Type - New Model)
CH3138 Caliper Cover Repair Kit 10 CH3615 Roller

CH3356 Caliper Pad Retainer Repair Kit 1 CH3618 Gear

CH3142 Adjusting Mechanism Assembly (Man TGS - MB Arocs) 12 CH3629 Seal

CH3134 Roller Bearings 13 CH3619 Adjuster Pin

CH3131 Lever (with Pin)

MAXX 22L TYPE

- a A N = -

No obh WON =
- a A A A A

MB Arocs Set ( Front MAXX22L - Left) CHS3040
- 1 8

\ c’a’
| :

— 1
[ eea—— N, ot ¥ |3

\ . -
m DESCRIPTIONS M DESCRIPTIONS .

1 CH3100 Caliper Guides & Seals Repair Kit CH3637 Cover Seal 1
2 CH3129 Push Plate (Slotted - Left) 1 9 CH3190 Sensor Cover (MB Arocs/Actros Type - New Model) 1
3 CH3138 Caliper Cover Repair Kit 1 10 CH3615 Roller 2
4 CH3356 Caliper Pad Retainer Repair Kit 1 11 CH3618 Gear 1
5 CH3142 Adjusting Mechanism Assembly (Man TGS - MB Arocs) 1 12 CH3629 Seal 1
6 CH3134 Roller Bearings 1 13  CH3619 Adjuster Pin 1
7 CH3131 Lever (with Pin) 1
528

WWW_cheeft_COm ORIGINAL PART NUMBERS, MARKS AND MODELS MENTIONED ARE ONLY FOR DESCRIPTION PURPOSES.




c * E E F T Always the Best...

MB Arocs Set (Right) CHS3033

m CHEEFT NO DESCRIPTIONS m CHEEFT NO DESCRIPTIONS .

CH3100 Caliper Guides & Seals Repair Kit CH3637 Cover Seal

CH3128 Push Plate (Slotted - Right) 9 CH3190 Sensor Cover (MB Arocs/Actros Type - New Model)
CH3138 Caliper Cover Repair Kit 10 CH3615 Roller

CH3356 Caliper Pad Retainer Repair Kit 1 CH3618 Gear

CH3142 Adjusting Mechanism A bly (Man TGS - MB Arocs) 12 CH3629 Seal

CH3134 Roller Bearings 13 CH3619 Adjuster Pin

CH3126 Caliper Lever (with Pin - MB Arocs)

MAXX 22L TYPE

N o g b wWwDN =
A A A A A a
A A A N =2 -

MB Arocs Set (Left) CHS3034

“
A

«‘ -

|
4% I—»154.5[) mm<—1

i @ e

m CHEEFT NO DESCRIPTIONS . m CHEEFT NO DESCRIPTIONS .

CH3100 Caliper Guides & Seals Repair Kit CH3637 Cover Seal
CH3129 Push Plate (Slotted - Left) 1 9 CH3190 Sensor Cover (MB Arocs/Actros Type - New Model)
CH3138 Caliper Cover Repair Kit 1 10 CH3615 Roller
CH3356 Caliper Pad Retainer Repair Kit 1 1 CH3618 Gear
CH3142 Adjusting Mechanism A bly (Man TGS - MB Arocs) 1 12 CH3629 Seal
1 13 CH3619 Adjuster Pin
1

NN O S

CH3134 Roller Bearings
CH3126 Caliper Lever (with Pin - MB Arocs)

No o s WON =

529

ORIGINAL PART NUMBERS, MARKS AND MODELS MENTIONED ARE ONLY FOR DESCRIPTION PURPOSES. WWW_cheeft_com




CHEEFT

AIR DISC BRAKE CALIPER REPAIR KITS

WABCO
MAXX 22 TYPE

Always the Best...




CHEEFT

AIR DISC BRAKE CALIPER REPAIR KITS

WABCO
MAXX 22 TYPE

Always the Best...




Always the Best... C *E E F Tr

CH3503 Guide Pin 037,70 x 76 mm

8- : ;: Q -7
CH3514 Bolt M16 x 1,5 x 120 mm
CH3531 Bolt Dust Excluder

o — I —

MAXX 22 TYPE
CH3504 Guide Pin P38 x 118 mm
- )
CH3533 Guide Pin Gaiter
CH3551 Plug

ST chio T e A
1
2 1
3 CH1513 Bolt M16 X 1,5 X 80 mm 1
4 1
10- F’ a F’ ; ! -5 6 CH3544  Ring 44,5 x 1,25 mm 2
7 1
8 1
9 2
3

: r____' r_____', ) CH3542 Steel Cap 042,10 x 177 mm
. 10 CH3525  Bronze Bush 42,3 x 038 x 35 mm

Caliper Guides & Seals Repair Kit

OEM NUMBER MN 81.50822.6038 - 640 322 926 2

CHEEFT NUMBER  [[™z B3 [1]1] m CHEEFT NO DESCRIPTIONS m

1 CH3528 Guide Pin 037,70 x 20,70 / 76 mm 1
MAXX 22 TYPE 8- ‘ ' 7- 9-6 2 CH3529 Guide Pin 938 x63/ 118 mm 1
3 CH3512 Bolt M16 x 1,5 x 80 mm 2
&8 8 4 CH3522  Teflon Bush 042 x 938 x 30 mm 3
3_:: 5 CH3542  steel Cap 042,10 x 177 mm 2
b i b 8 -4 6 CH3531 Bolt Dust Excluder 1
7 CH3551  Plug 1
— | ‘ \ 8 CH3530  Guide Pin Gaiter 2
" m— ——
inside inside
20,70 mm 63mm

Caliper Guides & Seals Repair Kit
WBC 640222 928 2 - 640 222 920 2
SCHMITZ 1199858

OEM NUMBER HENDRICKSON S-35303-4
SCANIA SCANIA

CHEEFTNUMBER  [M3EJEI]

m CHEEFT NO DESCRIPTIONS m-

1 CH3581 Cover (with Gasket)
2 CH1573 Bolt M8 x 16 mm 6
Caliper Cover Repair Kit
OEM NUMBER 6403226504
532

WWW_cheeft_COm ORIGINAL PART NUMBERS, MARKS AND MODELS MENTIONED ARE ONLY FOR DESCRIPTION PURPOSES.




c * E E F T Always the Best...

MAXX 22 TYPE

CHEEFT NUMBER ({3 K] k1) m CHEEFT NO DESCRIPTIONS m-

1 CH3134  Roller Bearings
2 CH3580  LeverBush 2
v
= 1 v
1 -

i 3 CH3615  Roller 2
Bearing Repair Kit

OEM NUMBER

CHEEFT NUMBER  ([®zRikY4 m CHEEFT NO DESCRIPTIONS m-

CH3551  Plug
P CH3629  Seal

3 — CH3618  Gear
% CH3619  Adjuster Pin

- G

N
-

MAXX 22 TYPE

[
-—
w
-

IS
—

Plug Repair Kit

MAN 81.50822.6039 - 6403229272 -
OEM NUMBER 6403229412 - MB A0004230707

CHEEFT NUMBER  [[Wz R KK] m CHEEFT NO DESCRIPTIONS m-

CH3610 Washer 052,7 x 941 mm

2 CH3612 Washer 35,3 x 024,3 mm 3

2- O O O < , 3| 3 CH3614 circlip 1
4 1
5

CH3613 Circlip

CH3611 Washer 046,75 x @34,5 mm 1
-4

Washer & Circlip Repair Kit

OEM NUMBER

ORIGINAL PART NUMBERS, MARKS AND MODELS MENTIONED ARE ONLY FOR DESCRIPTION PURPOSES.

www.cheeft.com



Always the Best... C *E E F T

MAXX 22 TYPE

CHEEFT NUMBER  [[®;Ei[)] m CHEEFT NO DESCRIPTIONS W-

1 CH3130  Adjusting Mechanism
2 CH3132  Afustngliechagion 1

3 CH3133 ;Iﬁsher & Circlip Repair 1

Adjusting Mechanism Assembly (Man TGX)

OEM NUMBER

CHEEFTNUMBER  [M3K}KYi

m CHEEFT NO DESCRIPTIONS W-

1 CH3584 Mechanism Support
2 CH3567  Spring 1

MAXX 22 TYPE

> WA A

Adjusting Mechanism Support (Man TGX)

OEM NUMBER 100831

CHEEFT NUMBER [z B [K]i] m CHEEFT NO DESCRIPTIONS W

1 CH3587  Adjuster Sleeve 1

W : 6| 2  CH3588 calibration Bolt 1

e P 3 CH3589  SpringPlug 033,75x304mm 1

5 4 CH3592  spring 042,6 x 25 mm 1

i“ 5 CH3591 Spring Retainer 038,75x034x13,8mm 1

2 6 CH3590  Adjuster Gear 1
=

Adjusting Mechanism

534

WWW_cheeft_COm ORIGINAL PART NUMBERS, MARKS AND MODELS MENTIONED ARE ONLY FOR DESCRIPTION PURPOSES.




C-4EEFT

Always the Best...

MAXX 22 TYPE

1 CH3130  Adjusting Mechanism

Adjusting Mech
2 CH3127  Adting M echatism s arocs) 1

CHEEFT NUMBER  ([WzRiL:V] m CHEEFT NO DESCRIPTIONS m-

3 CH3133 Washer & Circlip Repair Kit 1

Adjusting Mechanism Assembly (Man TGS - MB Arocs)

OEM NUMBER

CHEEFT NUMBER  ([W:RiVA4 m CHEEFT NO DESCRIPTIONS m-

1 CH3600  Mechanism Support
2 CH1572 Spring

2 MAXX 22 TYPE

Adjusting Mechanism Support (Man TGS - MB Arocs)

OEM NUMBER 322388

CHEEFT NUMBER (™3] [j*] m CHEEFT NO DESCRIPTIONS m-

1 CH3582 Seal

OOOO0OO
OOOOO

Cover Seal Repair Kit

OEM NUMBER 897290 2612

ORIGINAL PART NUMBERS, MARKS AND MODELS MENTIONED ARE ONLY FOR DESCRIPTION PURPOSES.

www.cheeft.com



Always the Best... C *E E F T

MAXX 22 TYPE

CHEEFT NUMBER ([ K] Vi) ‘m CHEEFT NO DESCRIPTIONS W-

1 CH3637 Cover Seal

Cover Seal Kit

OEM NUMBER

CHEEFT NUMBER [z Ef K] m CHEEFT NO DESCRIPTIONS W-

1 CH3583  Actuator Seal
MAXX 22 TYPE 2 CH3616 Steel Cap 052,8x051,7x14,8mm 1

Seal Repair Kit

OEM NUMBER

CHEEFT NUMBER  [[™zE}[i}] m CHEEFT NO DESCRIPTIONS W-

1 CH3583  Actuator Seal
1- 2 CH3582  Sseal 1
1 CH3616 Steel Cap 052,8x051,7x14,8mm 1
"
N -
Q y
N —
Caliper Cover Repair Kit
536

WWW_cheeft_COm ORIGINAL PART NUMBERS, MARKS AND MODELS MENTIONED ARE ONLY FOR DESCRIPTION PURPOSES.




c * E E F T Always the Best...

MAXX 22 TYPE

CHEEFT NUMBER  ([®zEi [} ] m CHEEFT NO DESCRIPTIONS m-

1 CH3131  Lever (with Pin)
2 CH3615  Roller 2
Lever Repair Kit
Lever (with Pin)

OEM NUMBER

Caliper Lever (with Pin - MB Arocs)

OEM NUMBER

. Roller Bearings

OEM NUMBER

ORIGINAL PART NUMBERS, MARKS AND MODELS MENTIONED ARE ONLY FOR DESCRIPTION PURPOSES. WWW_cheeft_com




Always the Best... c *E E F T

MAXX 22 TYPE

Push Plate (Slotted - Right)

OEM NUMBER MB A0004230416 - 6403229462

Push Plate (Slotted - Left)

OEM NUMBER MB A0004230516 - 6403229452

MAXX 22 TYPE

Caliper Pad Retainer Repair Kit

»>

:A

: OEM NUMBER MB A0084206420 - 6403229522
183 50 mm 154.50 mm«——
Sensor Cover (Man)

MN 81.50822.6040

OEM NUMBER WBC 640 322 928 2 - 441 039 001 0 4811

= = s

Caliper Calibration Bolt

MB A0035409217 - 441039 009 0

iz lL I 45 - 6403229432 - MB 003 540 9217

WWW.Cheeft.COm ORIGINAL PART NUMBERS, MARKS AND MODELS MENTIONED ARE ONLY FOR DESCRIPTION PURPOSES.




c * E E F T Always the Best...

MAXX 22 TYPE

Caliper Pad Retainer Repair Kit

OEM NUMBER

Z" “

183 50 mm 154.50 mm——

MAXX 22 TYPE

539

ORIGINAL PART NUMBERS, MARKS AND MODELS MENTIONED ARE ONLY FOR DESCRIPTION PURPOSES. WWW_cheeft_com




Always the Best... C *E E F T

MAXX 22 TYPE

Man TGX Set (Right)

- . o
m’l ==

o —
1_‘| —] , o b e o s e

2]

o

m CHEEFT NO DESCRIPTIONS m CHEEFT NO DESCRIPTIONS .

CH3140 Caliper Guides & Seals Repair Kit CH3615 Roller
CH3128 Push Plate (Slotted - Right) 9 CH3618 Gear
CH3138 Caliper Cover Repair Kit 10 CH3629 Seal
CH3141 Adjusting Mechanism Assembly (Man TGX) 11 CH3619 Adjuster Pin
CH3134 Roller Bearings
CH3131 Lever (with Pin)
CH3637 Cover Seal

- A A

MAXX 22 TYPE

NOo o WON =
- a A A A A

Man TGX Set (Left CHS3008

m CHEEFT NO DESCRIPTIONS m CHEEFT NO DESCRIPTIONS .

1 CH3140 Caliper Guides & Seals Repair Kit CH3615 Roller

2 CH3129 Push Plate (Slotted - Left) 1 9 CH3618 Gear 1
3 CH3138 Caliper Cover Repair Kit 1 10 CH3629 Seal 1
4 CH3141 Adjusting Mechanism Assembly (Man TGX) 1 11 CH3619 Adjuster Pin 1
5 CH3134 Roller Bearings 1

6 CH3131 Lever (with Pin) 1

7 CH3637 Cover Seal 1

540

WWW_cheeft_COm ORIGINAL PART NUMBERS, MARKS AND MODELS MENTIONED ARE ONLY FOR DESCRIPTION PURPOSES.




c * E E F T Always the Best...

MAXX 22 TYPE

Man TGS Set (Right) CHS3011

m CHEEFT NO DESCRIPTIONS . m CHEEFT NO DESCRIPTIONS .

CH3140 Caliper Guides & Seals Repair Kit CH3615 Roller
CH3128 Push Plate (Slotted - Right) 9 CH3618 Gear
CH3138 Caliper Cover Repair Kit 10 CH3629 Seal
CH3142 Adjusting Mechanism A bly (Man TGS - MB Arocs) 1 CH3619 Adjuster Pin
CH3134 Roller Bearings
CH3131 Lever (with Pin)

CH3637 Cover Seal

- A -

MAXX 22 TYPE

No s WD
- a A A A -

Man TGS Set (Left) CHS3012

M CHEEFT NO DESCRIPTIONS m CHEEFT NO DESCRIPTIONS .

CH3140 Caliper Guides & Seals Repair Kit CH3615 Roller
CH3129 Push Plate (Slotted - Left) 9 CH3618 Gear
CH3138 Caliper Cover Repair Kit 10 CH3629 Seal
CH3142 Adjusting Mechanism A bly (Man TGS - MB Arocs) 11 CH3619 Adjuster Pin
CH3134 Roller Bearings
CH3131 Lever (with Pin)

CH3637 Cover Seal

- A -

No g s WD
- a a A A -

ORIGINAL PART NUMBERS, MARKS AND MODELS MENTIONED ARE ONLY FOR DESCRIPTION PURPOSES. WWW_cheeft_com




Always the Best... C *E E F T

MAXX 22 TYPE

MB Arocs Set (Right)

~N

'j .
o ;
»Q

m CHEEFT NO DESCRIPTIONS m CHEEFT NO DESCRIPTIONS .

CH3100 Caliper Guides & Seals Repair Kit CH3615 Roller
CH3128 Push Plate (Slotted - Right) 9 CH3618 Gear
CH3138 Caliper Cover Repair Kit 10 CH3629 Seal
CH3142 Adjusting Mechanism Assembly (Man TGS - MB Arocs) 1 CH3619 Adjuster Pin
CH3134 Roller Bearings

CH3126 Caliper Lever (with Pin - MB Arocs)
CH3637 Cover Seal

- A A

MAXX 22 TYPE

NOo o WON =
- a A A A -

MB Arocs Set (Left) CHS3014

m CHEEFT NO DESCRIPTIONS m CHEEFT NO DESCRIPTIONS .

1 CH3100 Caliper Guides & Seals Repair Kit CH3615 Roller

2 CH3129 Push Plate (Slotted - Left) 1 9 CH3618 Gear 1
3 CH3138 Caliper Cover Repair Kit 1 10 CH3629 Seal 1
4 CH3142 Adjusting Mechanism Assembly (Man TGS - MB Arocs) 1 1 CH3619 Adjuster Pin 1
5 CH3134 Roller Bearings 1

6 CH3126 Caliper Lever (with Pin - MB Arocs) 1

7 CH3637 Cover Seal 1

542

WWW_cheeft_COm ORIGINAL PART NUMBERS, MARKS AND MODELS MENTIONED ARE ONLY FOR DESCRIPTION PURPOSES.




c * E E F T Always the Best...

MAXX 22 TYPE

Man TGS Set (Righ) CHS3031

’ i @ e
I
5 m m 11 12 13

m CHEEFT NO DESCRIPTIONS . m CHEEFT NO DESCRIPTIONS

CH3140 Caliper Guides & Seals Repair Kit 1 CH3637 Cover Seal
CH3128 Push Plate (Slotted - Right) 9 CH3267 Sensor Cover (Man)
CH3138 Caliper Cover Repair Kit 10 CH3615 Roller

CH3356 Caliper Pad Retainer Repair Kit 1 CH3618 Gear

CH3142 Adjusting Mechanism A bly (Man TGS - MB Arocs) 12 CH3629 Seal

CH3134 Roller Bearings 13 CH3619 Adjuster Pin
CH3131 Lever (with Pin)

MAXX 22 TYPE

No o s 0ON =
- A a A A -
[ O

Man TGS Set (Left CHS3032

s

%
—
11 I

[

e,
e,

A
4 183.50 mm‘;, E 5450 mm<—1

- =
sm WA ) 1 12 13

M CHEEFT NO DESCRIPTIONS . m CHEEFT NO DESCRIPTIONS aTy
CH3140 Caliper Guides & Seals Repair Kit 1 CH3637 Cover Seal

CH3129 Push Plate (Slotted - Left)

CH3138 Caliper Cover Repair Kit

CH3356 Caliper Pad Retainer Repair Kit

CH3142 Adjusting Mechanism A bly (Man TGS - MB Arocs)

9 CH3267 Sensor Cover (Man)
10 CH3615 Roller

11 CH3618 Gear

12 CH3629 Seal

13 CH3619 Adjuster Pin

[ I

CH3134 Roller Bearings
CH3131 Lever (with Pin)

No g bhs WODN =
- a A A A -

543

ORIGINAL PART NUMBERS, MARKS AND MODELS MENTIONED ARE ONLY FOR DESCRIPTION PURPOSES. WWW_cheeft_com




Always the Best... C *E E F T

MAXX 22 TYPE

MB Arocs Set (Right)

E8 =
C=mmmm

T O

o~ 'A7

i @ e
1 12 13
m CHEEFT NO DESCRIPTIONS m CHEEFTNO DESCRIPTIONS .

CH3100 Caliper Guides & Seals Repair Kit CH3637 Cover Seal

CH3128 Push Plate (Slotted - Right) 9 CH3190 Sensor Cover (MB Arocs/Actros Type - New Model)
CH3138 Caliper Cover Repair Kit 10 CH3615 Roller

CH3356 Caliper Pad Retainer Repair Kit 1 CH3618 Gear

CH3142 Adjusting Mechanism Assembly (Man TGS - MB Arocs) 12 CH3629 Seal

CH3134 Roller Bearings 13 CH3619 Adjuster Pin

CH3126 Caliper Lever (with Pin - MB Arocs)

MAXX 22 TYPE

No o s wN =
A A A A a A
[ O Y

MB Arocs Set (Left) CHS3034

P

4

m CHEEFT NO DESCRIPTIONS m CHEEFT NO DESCRIPTIONS

1 CH3100 Caliper Guides & Seals Repair Kit CH3637 Cover Seal 1
2 CH3129 Push Plate (Slotted - Left) 1 9 CH3190 Sensor Cover (MB Arocs/Actros Type - New Model) 1
3 CH3138 Caliper Cover Repair Kit 1 10 CH3615 Roller 2
4 CH3356 Caliper Pad Retainer Repair Kit 1 11 CH3618 Gear 1
5 CH3142 Adjusting Mechanism Assembly (Man TGS - MB Arocs) 1 12 CH3629 Seal 1
6 CH3134 Roller Bearings 1 13 CH3619 Adjuster Pin 1
7 CH3126 Caliper Lever (with Pin - MB Arocs) 1
544

WWW_cheeft_COm ORIGINAL PART NUMBERS, MARKS AND MODELS MENTIONED ARE ONLY FOR DESCRIPTION PURPOSES.




c * E E F T Always the Best...

MAXX 22 TYPE

Man TGX Set (Right) CHS3035

%

HEEFT NO DESCRIPTIONS

1 CH3637 Cover Seal
1 CH3267 Sensor Cover (Man)
CH3138 Caliper Cover Repair Kit 1 10 CH3615 Roller
CH3356 Caliper Pad Retainer Repair Kit 1 il CH3618 Gear
1
1
1

CH3140 Caliper Guides & Seals Repair Kit

CH3128 Push Plate (Slotted - Right)

MAXX 22 TYPE

12 CH3629 Seal
13 CH3619 Adjuster Pin

CH3141 Adjusting Mechanism A bly (Man TGX)
CH3134 Roller Bearings
CH3131 Lever (with Pin)

[ O

2
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

Man TGX Set (Left CHS3038

c1ils 88|
— = | =,

4

S MM T LA |

CHEEFT NO DESCRIPTIONS m CHEEFT NO DESCRIPTIONS aty

CH3140 Caliper Guides & Seals Repair Kit 8 CH3637 Cover Seal
CH3129 Push Plate (Slotted - Left) 9 CH3267 Sensor Cover (Man)
CH3138 Caliper Cover Repair Kit 10 CH3615 Roller

CH3356 Caliper Pad Retainer Repair Kit n CH3618 Gear

CH3141 Adjusting Mechanism A bly (Man TGX) 12 CH3629 Seal

13 CH3619 Adjuster Pin

[ O

CH3134 Roller Bearings
CH3131 Lever (with Pin)

2
0
2
3
4
5
6
7

G U (I G | G Y

545

ORIGINAL PART NUMBERS, MARKS AND MODELS MENTIONED ARE ONLY FOR DESCRIPTION PURPOSES. WWW_cheeft com




CHEEFT

AIR DISC BRAKE CALIPER REPAIR KITS

WABCO
PAN 17 TYPE

Always the Best...




CHEEFT

AIR DISC BRAKE CALIPER REPAIR KITS

WABCO
PAN 17 TYPE

Always the Best...




Always the Best... C *E E F Tr

PAN 17 TYPE

ST v N M e
CH3501 Guide Pin 030 x 77,30 mm 1
- A 2 CH3502  Guide Pin 030 x 97 mm 1
g S 3 CHI511  Bokt MI6X1,5X70mm 1
Prpp— 4 CH3513 Bolt M16 x 1,5 x 90 mm 1
i i 5| 5 CH1529  TeflonBush §34X@30X20mm 3
6 CH3541 Steel Cap @34 x 16 mm 2
:I::m Cm -4| 7  CH3551 Plug 1
8 CH3531 Bolt Dust Excluder 1
1- ’ ‘ ‘- ' 2 9 CH3532  Guide Pin Gaiter 2

Caliper Guides & Seals Repair Kit (12.153 Man)

DF 1436853 - IVECO 42536957 - 12 999 699 - 12 999 702
OEM NUMBER OTOKAR 13C3508276AA

CHEEFT NUMBER  [[™zEiE:{{) m CHEEFT NO DESCRIPTIONS m

1 CH3501 Guide Pin @30 x 77,30 mm 1

o Q y a 7 {6 2 CH3502  Guidepi 030 x 91 mm 1

PAN 17 TYPE 3 3 CH1511 Bolt M16 X 1,5 X 70 mm 1
P— 4 CH3513  Bolt M16 x 1,5 x 90 mm 1

0- s s ¢ ¢ : 5| 5 CH1529  TeflonBush §34X030X20mm 3

6 CH3541 Steel Cap @34 x 16 mm 1

3- m m' -4 7 CH3550  seal 1

8 CH3575  Ssteel Cap 34,5 x 38,5 mm 1

1- ( ' ; ' 2 9 CH3531  Bolt Dust Excluder 1

10 CH3532  Guide Pin Gaiter 2

Caliper Guides & Seals Repair Kit (12.110 Man)

OEM NUMBER

CHEEFT NUMBER  [[™ 3 Ei[*¥] m CHEEFT NO DESCRIPTIONS m

CH3501 Guide Pin @30 x 77,30 mm
CH3502 Guide Pin @30 x 91 mm
CH1511 Bolt M16 X 1,5 X 70 mm

1
2
3
o i i . — — — 5 4 CH3513  Bolt M16 x 1,5 x 90 mm
' ’ 5 CH1529  Teflon Bush 934 X 030 X 20 mm
6
7
8
9

CH3541 Steel Cap @34 x 16 mm
CH3551  Plug
CH3526  Bush 934 x @30 x 25 mm
CH3531 Bolt Dust Excluder

10 CH3532  Guide Pin Gaiter

= =

Caliper Guides & Seals Repair Kit (OTOKAR Sultan)
WBC 12 999 699VT
OEM NUMBER DAF 1436853
IVC 42536957
548

WWW_cheeft_COm ORIGINAL PART NUMBERS, MARKS AND MODELS MENTIONED ARE ONLY FOR DESCRIPTION PURPOSES.

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1




c * E E F T Always the Best...

PAN 17 TYPE

CHEEFT NUMBER (M ERjL:¥} m CHEEFT NO DESCRIPTIONS m-

1 CH3531 Bolt Dust Excluder
2 CH3532 Guide Pin Gaiter 2

Seals & Boots Repair Kit

OEM NUMBER

CHEEFT NUMBER  [[™zE3[!] m CHEEFT NO DESCRIPTIONS m-

1 CH3531 Bolt Dust Excluder

3- . 2 CH3551 Plug 1
3 CH3552 Seal 1 PAN 17 TYPE

Caliper Seals Repair Kit

WBC 6401759202
oumeen D
SAF 34343829 00

o[ o] oo | ocsnemons—| _oweron e
1 CH1511 Bolt M16 X 1,5 X 70 mm 1
2 CH3513  Bolt M16 x 1,5 x 90 mm 1

5- = =1 3 CH1529  Teflon Bush g34X030X20mm 3
4 CH3541 Steel Cap @34 x 16 mm 2
5 CH3531 Bolt Dust Excluder 1

6- ‘ ‘ go' ?Q' p}p -3 6 CH3532  Guide Pin Gaiter 2

- [ —

Caliper Repair Kit
DF 1519363 - RNLT 5001 852 880
WBC 12 999 704 - 12 999 704VT
OEM NUMBER RENAULT 7421 454 873
MACK 261112999704VT
ORIGINAL PART NUMBERS, MARKS AND MODELS MENTIONED ARE ONLY FOR DESCRIPTION PURPOSES. 549

www.cheeft.com



Always the Best... C *E E F T

PAN 17 TYPE

CHEEFT NUMBER  [[WzEIEYI] m CHEEFT NO DESCRIPTIONS W-

1 CH3551 Plug
2 CH3552  Seal 1
3 CH3553 Cover Gasket 1

Gasket & Seals Repair Kit

OEM NUMBER CWSK.12.4

CHEEFT NUMBER  [[™zEN(I] m CHEEFT NO DESCRIPTIONS m

1 CH1511 Bolt M16 X 1,5 X 70 mm 1

7 - - 2 CH3513  Bolt M16 x 1,5 x 90 mm 1

PAN 17 TYPE 3 CH3515  CoverBolt M10 x 1 x40 mm 8
8- ‘ ’. ’. ’. 5 4 CH3553 Cover Gasket 1

5 CH1529  Teflon Bush 034 X 030 X 20 mm 3

o — 6 CH3541 Steel Cap @34 x 16 mm 2

s : = 3 7 CH3551 Plug 1

o — 8 CH3552  Seal 1

9 CH3531 Bolt Dust Excluder 1

e C:::- 2 10 CH3532  Guide Pin Gaiter 2

Caliper Bolts, Seals & Gasket Repair Kit

OEM NUMBER MAN 81.50822.6003 - DAF 1517407 - 12 999 580

st el e | | wisorLare

CHEEFT NUMBER

1 CH3149 Lever (with Pin)
2 CH3148  Roller Bearings 1
Lever (with Pin) Set
CWSK.12.3
550

WWW_cheeft_COm ORIGINAL PART NUMBERS, MARKS AND MODELS MENTIONED ARE ONLY FOR DESCRIPTION PURPOSES.




c * E E F T Always the Best...

PAN 17 TYPE

CHEEFT NUMBER  [[W3R¥1{:Y] m CHEEFT NO DESCRIPTIONS m-

1 CH3526 Bush @34 x 930 x 25 mm

Caliper Bushes Kit

OEM NUMBER

CHEEFT NUMBER  [[MzEyA K] m CHEEFT NO DESCRIPTIONS m-

1 CH3575 Steel Cap @34,5 x 38,5 mm

aAaA
an

Steel Cap Kit

OEM NUMBER

CHEEFT NUMBER  [[W;EyLy] m CHEEFT NO DESCRIPTIONS m-

1 CH3550  seal

Caliper Seal Kit

OEM NUMBER

ORIGINAL PART NUMBERS, MARKS AND MODELS MENTIONED ARE ONLY FOR DESCRIPTION PURPOSES. WWW_cheeft_com




Always the Best... C *E E F T

PAN 17 TYPE

CHEEFT NUMBER  [[®: EA[Y{ m CHEEFT NO DESCRIPTIONS W-

1 CH3571 Mechanism Support
2 CH3567  Spring 2

Adjusting Mechanism Support

OEM NUMBER

CHEEFT NUMBER  [[™z B [/1) m CHEEFT NO DESCRIPTIONS W-

CH3561 Adjuster Sleeve
2 CH3146 Calibration Bolt (with Short Pin)
3 CH3563 Spring Plug
4
5

PAN 17 TYPE

CH3565  spring 042,5 x 22 mm
CH3564  spring Retainer

O G S

-4

108,50 mm
ww og'eL/11
ww 00'8L/21

N
'

Ila

Adjusting Mechanism

OEM NUMBER

CHEEFT NUMBER

oI el oo | o L wsorLar

1 CH3145  Adjusting Mechanism
2 CH3166 Washer & Circlip Repair Kit 1
3 CH3167  Adjusting Mechanism Support 1
Adjusting Mechanism Assembly (12.153 Man - OTOKAR Sultan)
552

WWW_cheeft_COm ORIGINAL PART NUMBERS, MARKS AND MODELS MENTIONED ARE ONLY FOR DESCRIPTION PURPOSES.




c * E E F T Always the Best...

PAN 17 TYPE

ornees [ A e T
CH3554 Washer 041,4x 014,25 mm
6 = | 2 CH3566  Spring 022,30x22,15mm 1
— 3 CH3555 Spring Washer 1
4 CH3557  Washer 49,4 x #35,5 mm 1
5 CH3558 Washer 045 x 932 mm 1
5 O 2 6 CH3556 circlip 1

Washer & Circlip Repair Kit

OEM NUMBER

CHEEFT NUMBER  [[e;Eil) m CHEEFT NO DESCRIPTIONS m-

CH3561 Adjuster Sleeve

2 CH3147 Calibration Bolt (Slotted) 1
3 CH3563 Spring Plug 1 EANILIITYRE
4 CH3565  spring 042,5 x 22 mm 1
5 CH3564  spring Retainer 1

108,50 mm

Wuog'sL/L
ww 00'8L/Z1

Adjusting Mechanism

OEM NUMBER

ovmnaes T e e
1 CH3191 Adjusting Mechanism
2 CH3166 Washer & Circlip Repair Kit 1
3 CH3167  4djusting Mechanism 1

Adjusting Mechanism Assembly (12.153 Man)

OEM NUMBER

ORIGINAL PART NUMBERS, MARKS AND MODELS MENTIONED ARE ONLY FOR DESCRIPTION PURPOSES.

www.cheeft.com



Always the Best... C 1E E F T

PAN 17 TYPE

Lever (with Pin)

OEM NUMBER

Push Plate (Slotted - Left)

6401759402
OEM NUMBER MB 405-421-0016

PAN 17 TYPE

Push Plate (Slotted - Right)

CWSK.17.5
MB 405-421-0016

OEM NUMBER

Push Plate (with Pin - Left)

OEM NUMBER

Push Plate (with Pin - Right)

554

RRRR:

ORIGINAL PART NUMBERS, MARKS AND MODELS MENTIONED ARE ONLY FOR DESCRIPTION PURPOSES.

www.cheeft.com



C-4EEFT

Always the Best...
PAN 17 TYPE

Calibration Bolt (with Short Pin)

OEM NUMBER

Calibration Bolt (Slotted)

OEM NUMBER

Roller Bearings

OEM NUMBER

CWSK.12

\—»158.00 mm

L——128.50 mm——!

Caliper Pad Retainer Repair Kit

OEM NUMBER

e

4

\—458.00 mm

ORIGINAL PART NUMBERS, MARKS AND MODELS MENTIONED ARE ONLY FOR DESCRIPTION PURPOSES.

N
=

' 128.50 mm«——

Caliper Pad Retainer Repair Kit

OEM NUMBER

PAN 17 TYPE

www.cheeft.com



Always the Best... C *E E F T

PAN 17 TYPE

Caliper Upper Cover

OEM NUMBER

OUTER SIDE INNER SIDE

PAN 17 TYPE

556

WWW_cheeft_COm ORIGINAL PART NUMBERS, MARKS AND MODELS MENTIONED ARE ONLY FOR DESCRIPTION PURPOSES.




c * E E F T Always the Best...

PAN 17 TYPE

12.153 Man Set (Right)

o 4 €88
ES ooo
—— [ —

= | —

o —
—_ B Y
o — :
W e
2 5 7 8
CEE T s T
1 5
2 6
3 7
4 8

BRI

CH3143 Caliper Guides & Seals Repair Kit (12.153 Man) CH3552 Seal 1
CH3149 Lever (with Pin)
CH3148 Roller Bearings
CH3172 Adjusting Mechanism Assembly (12.153 Man - OTOKAR Sultan)

1
CH3152 Push Plate (Slotted - Right) 1
CH3553 Cover Gasket 1

8

1
1
CH3515 Cover Bolt M10 x 1 x 40 mm 1

PAN 17 TYPE

12.153 Man Set (Left) CHS3002

o —
-_— 8 Y
5 — :
W e
5 7 8
DESCRIPTIONS aTy m DESCRIPTIONS
5
6
7
8

RN

CH3143 Caliper Guides & Seals Repair Kit (12.153 Man) CH3552 Seal 1
CH3149 Lever (with Pin)
CH3148 Roller Bearings
CH3172 Adjusting Mechanism Assembly (12.153 Man - OTOKAR Sultan)

1
CH3151 Push Plate (Slotted - Left) 1
CH3553 Cover Gasket 1
CH3515 Cover Bolt M10 x 1 x 40 mm 8

2
1
2
3
4

1
1
1

ORIGINAL PART NUMBERS, MARKS AND MODELS MENTIONED ARE ONLY FOR DESCRIPTION PURPOSES.

www.cheeft.com



Always the Best... c *E E F T

PAN 17 TYPE

OTOKAR Sultan Bus (Right) CHS3015

i

] —
—_ 8
o —

4

I e I m.
1 1 5

2 1 6

3 1 7

4 8 8

CH3163 Caliper Guides & Seals Repair Kit (OTOKAR Sultan) CH3552 Seal

CH3152 Push Plate (Slotted - Right) CH3149 Lever (with Pin)
CH3553 Cover Gasket CH3148 Roller Bearings
CH3515 Cover Bolt M10 x 1 x 40 mm CH3172 Adjusting Mechanism A bly (12.153 Man - OTOKAR Sultan) 1

-

PAN 17 TYPE

OTOKAR Sultan Bus (Left CHS3016

11

o —
—.
_—

4

CHEEFT NO DESCRIPTIONS aTty m CHEEFT NO DESCRIPTIONS .
5
6
7
8

CH3163 Caliper Guides & Seals Repair Kit (OTOKAR Sultan) 1 CH3552 Seal
CH3151 Push Plate (Slotted - Left) 1 CH3149 Lever (with Pin)
CH3553 Cover Gasket 1

8

CH3148 Roller Bearings
CH3515 Cover Bolt M10 x 1 x 40 mm CH3172 Adjusting Mechanism A bly (12.153 Man - OTOKAR Sultan) 1

-

2
2
3
4

558

WWW.Cheeft.COm ORIGINAL PART NUMBERS, MARKS AND MODELS MENTIONED ARE ONLY FOR DESCRIPTION PURPOSES.




C-4EEFT

PAN 17 TYPE

12.153 Man Set (Right)

Always the Best...

h
«

Q = ==
==
[ ——
=

i

o —
o —
o —
o —

CH3143
CH3154
CH3553
CH3515

Caliper Guides & Seals Repair Kit (12.153 Man)
Push Plate (with Pin - Right)

Cover Gasket

Cover Bolt M10 x 1 x 40 mm

12.153 Man Set (Right)

2
m CHEEFT NO DESCRIPTIONS Qaty
1
2
3
4

1
1
1
8

5
5
6
7
8

7 8
CHEEFT NO DESCRIPTIONS

CH3552
CH3149
CH3148
CH3192

Seal 1
Lever (with Pin) 1
Roller Bearings 1
Adjusting Mechanism Assembly (12.153 Man) 1

) e ES

mamn
=

ITH

i

o —
o —
o
o —

2
1
2
3
4

CH3143 Caliper Guides & Seals Repair Kit (12.153 Man)
CH3153 Push Plate (with Pin - Right)

CH3553 Cover Gasket

CH3515 Cover Bolt M10 x 1 x 40 mm

ORIGINAL PART NUMBERS, MARKS AND MODELS MENTIONED ARE ONLY FOR DESCRIPTION PURPOSES.

CHEEFT NO DESCRIPTIONS arty

1
1
1
8

5
5
6
7
8

7 8
CHEEFT NO DESCRIPTIONS

CH3552
CH3149
CH3148
CH3192

Seal 1
Lever (with Pin) 1
Roller Bearings 1
Adjusting Mechanism Assembly (12.153 Man) 1

www.cheeft.com

PAN 17 TYPE




CHEEFT

AIR DISC BRAKE CALIPER REPAIR KITS

WABCO

PAN 19-1/22-1
TYPE

Always the Best...




CHEEFT

AIR DISC BRAKE CALIPER REPAIR KITS

WABCO

PAN 19-1/22-1
TYPE

Always the Best...




Always the Best... C *E E F Tr

PAN 19-1/22-1 TYPE

CHEEFT NUMBER  [[W; EI LY m CHEEFT NO DESCRIPTIONS m-

CH3503  Guide Pin 037,70 x 76 mm 1

- e 3 Q _ ) )1 2 CH3504 GuidePin #38 x 118 mm 1
' — 3 CH1513  Bolt M16X1,5X80mm 1

11- i_; i_; o T ; ; 6 4 CH3514  Bolt M16x1,5x120mm 1
5 CH3534 Guide Pin Gaiter 2

12- Frarars == -5 6 CH3533  Guide Pin Gaiter 2
8 8 8 7 CH3544 Ring 044,5 x 1,25 mm 2

3- m D:___—_:l -4 8 CH3531  Bolt Dust Excluder 1

. = 9 CH3551  Plug 1

1- ' ! ' 2 40 CH3542  SsteelCap 042,10 x 17 mm 2
Caliper Guides & Seals Repair Kit n CH3543  steelCap 942,10 x 29 mm 2
12 CH3522  Teflon Bush 042 x 938 x 30 mm 3

DAF 1505890 - SAF 3 434 3827 01
OEM NUMBER WBC 12 999 738 - SCHMITZ 1020777 - YORIC 79787365
LEBHER 10326485

CHEEFT NUMBER ([ B EY:) m CHEEFT NO DESCRIPTIONS m

1 CH3503  Guide Pin 037,70 x 76 mm 1

o & 8- Q -7 2 CH3504  Guide Pin 038 x 118 mm 1

et 3 CH1513 Bolt M16 X 1,5 X 80 mm 1
s i t__; t__% C Y(C -6 4 CH3514  Bolt M16 x 1,5 x 120 mm 1
) ) 5 CH3533 Guide Pin Gaiter 2

n- = 0w 0= | i i 5 6 CH3544 Ring 044,5x 1,25 mm 2

i . 7 CH3531 Bolt Dust Excluder 1

B — (" mm -+ s CcH3551 Pug 1

. 9 CH3542 Steel Cap 042,10 x 177 mm 1

1- ' l ,'2 10  CH3543  SteelCap 042,10 x 29 mm 2

1 CH3522 Teflon Bush 042 x 038 x 30 mm 3

Caliper Guides & Seals Repair Kit

DAF 1628065 - SAF 3 434 3828 00 - VOLVO 85108166 -
OEM NUMBER RENAULT 5001 866 626 - WABCO 12 999 776 - KOGEL
6500700 - CWSK.6

CHEEFT NUMBER  [[™zEi[:1) m CHEEFT NO DESCRIPTIONS m

. 1 CH3503 Guide Pin 937,70 x 76 mm 1

- &8 -0 Q 6 2 CH3511  GuidePin 038x63/118mm 1
3 CH3512 Bolt M16 x 1,5 x 80 mm 2

n- ‘? ‘? ‘? 8- . , 5 4 CH3533 Guide Pin Gaiter 2
: 5 CH3544  Ring 044,5 x 1,25 mm 2

3- i —-— 4 6 CH3531 Bolt Dust Excluder 1
o— ; 7 CH3551  Plug 1
.- r_____‘ ’.:.__ I 8 CH3552 Seal 1
- = 9 CH3542  steel Cap 042,10 x 17 mm 1

63 mm 10 CH3543  Steel Cap 042,10 x 29 mm 1

1 CH3527  Bush 042 x 938 x 30 mm 3

Caliper Guides & Seals Repair Kit (New Model)
WBC 6402259212
OEM NUMBER 230302377
562

WWW_cheeft_COm ORIGINAL PART NUMBERS, MARKS AND MODELS MENTIONED ARE ONLY FOR DESCRIPTION PURPOSES.




c * E E F T Always the Best...

PAN 19-1/22-1 TYPE

CHEEFT NUMBER (e RN m CHEEFT NO DESCRIPTIONS m
1

CH3514 Bolt M16 x 1,5 x 120 mm 1
CH1513 Bolt M16 X 1,5 X 80 mm

[ | 1
8- . CH3515 Cover Bolt M10 x 1x 40 mm 8
CH3533 Guide Pin Gaiter 2

Q- :
3
4
" = i i 4 5 CH3531  BoltDust Excluder
A C— 6
I 7
_ —
— A

6-

-

10-0 g{ B g CH3553  cover Gasket 1
- - 3 CH3551  Plug 1
s s —

1- ¢ CH3552  seal 1

: G::' ) CH3542  Steel Cap 042,10 x 177 mm 2
10 CH3543  steel Cap 042,10 x 29 mm 2
1 CH3522  Teflon Bush 042 x 938 x 30 mm 3

Caliper Bolts, Seals & Gasket Repair Kit

OEM NUMBER

CHEEFT NUMBER  ([™z B3 [1] m CHEEFT NO DESCRIPTIONS m

1 CH3531 Bolt Dust Excluder 1
2 CH3533 Guide Pin Gaiter 2

PAN 19-1/22-1
TYPE

Seals & Boots Repair Kit

OEM NUMBER

CHEEFT NUMBER  [[®z R} [] m CHEEFT NO DESCRIPTIONS m

1 CH3531 Bolt Dust Excluder 1
2 CH3551 Plug 1
3 CH3552 Seal 1
2-
5
Caliper Seals Repair Kit
WBC 6401759202
SCANIA 1872780 - 2198528 - 2396938
OEM NUMBER SCHMITZ 1068160 - 1104515
SAF 3434 3829 00
563

ORIGINAL PART NUMBERS, MARKS AND MODELS MENTIONED ARE ONLY FOR DESCRIPTION PURPOSES. WWW_cheeft_com




Always the Best... C *E E F T

PAN 19-1/22-1 TYPE

CHEEFT NUMBER  [[®; R3] m CHEEFT NO DESCRIPTIONS W-

1 CH3572  Mechanism Support
2 CH3567  Spring 1

Adjusting Mechanism Support

OEM NUMBER

CHEEFT NUMBER  [[®:E1EY{ m CHEEFT NO DESCRIPTIONS W-

CH3562 Adjuster Sleeve
2 CH3165 calibration Bolt (with Long Pin)
3 CH3563 Spring Plug
4
5

PAN 19-1/22-1
TYPE

CH3565  spring 042,5 x 22 mm
CH3564  spring Retainer

O G S

113,50 mm

ww 0g'gL/L1
ww 05°¢8/Z71

N
h

Adjusting Mechanism

OEM NUMBER

CHEEFT NUMBER

oI el oo | o L wsorLar

1 CH3157  Adjusting Mechanism
2 CH3166 Washer & Circlip Repair Kit 1
3 CH3168 Adjusting Mechanism Support 1
Adjusting Mechanism Assembly (SAF Axle)
OEM NUMBER
564

WWW_cheeft_COm ORIGINAL PART NUMBERS, MARKS AND MODELS MENTIONED ARE ONLY FOR DESCRIPTION PURPOSES.




c * E E F T Always the Best...

PAN 19-1/22-1 TYPE

CHEEFT NUMBER  [[®3 B[} m CHEEFT NO DESCRIPTIONS m-

CH3554 Washer 041,4x 014,25 mm
6 i H V3 2 CH3566 Spring 022,30 x 22,15 mm 1
= 3 CH3555 Spring Washer 1
4 CH3557  Washer 049,4 x 935,5 mm 1
5 CH3558 Washer 045 x 932 mm 1
5 O 2 6 CH3556 circlip 1

Washer & Circlip Repair Kit

OEM NUMBER

CHEEFT NUMBER ([ 3B EXi] m CHEEFT NO DESCRIPTIONS m-

1 CH3551 Plug
2 CH3552 Seal 1
3 CH3553 Cover Gasket 1

PAN 19-1/22-1
" TYPE

Gasket & Seals Repair Kit

OEM NUMBER CWSK.12.4

CHEEFTNUMBER  [[®; KN4l m CHEEFT NO DESCRIPTIONS m-

1 CH3544  Ring 044,5 x 1,25 mm

Caliper Ring Kit

OEM NUMBER

ORIGINAL PART NUMBERS, MARKS AND MODELS MENTIONED ARE ONLY FOR DESCRIPTION PURPOSES. WWW_cheeft_com




Always the Best... C *E E F T

PAN 19-1/22-1 TYPE

CHEEFTNUMBER W3 EI[Y]

m CHEEFT NO DESCRIPTIONS W-

1 CH3599  Steel Cap 2,20/47.50 x

Steel Cap Kit

OEM NUMBER

CHEEFT NUMBER  [[™zEi R[] m CHEEFT NO DESCRIPTIONS m-

1 CH3149 Lever (with Pin)
2 CH3148  Roller Bearings 1

PAN 19-1/22-1
TYPE

Lever (with Pin) Set

OEM NUMBER CWSK.12.3

CHEEFTNUMBER  [™zIREY m CHEEFT NO DESCRIPTIONS m-

1 CH1665  Connecting Bolt M16 x 1,5 x 50 mm

Caliper Connecting Bolt Kit

OEM NUMBER

WWW_cheeft_COm ORIGINAL PART NUMBERS, MARKS AND MODELS MENTIONED ARE ONLY FOR DESCRIPTION PURPOSES.




C * E E F T Always the Best...

PAN 19-1/22-1 TYPE

Push Plate (Slotted - Left) PAN19

CWSK.19.3
OEMNOMBER 640 195 936 2-L

Push Plate (Slotted - Right) PAN19

OEM NUMBER 640 195 936 2-R

Push Plate (Slotted - Left)

OEM NUMBER 640 225 926 2-L - 1146640-L

PAN 19-1/22-1
TYPE

Push Plate (Slotted - Right)

OEM NUMBER 640225926 2-R - 1146640-R

Calibration Bolt (with Long Pin)

OEM NUMBER

ORIGINAL PART NUMBERS, MARKS AND MODELS MENTIONED ARE ONLY FOR DESCRIPTION PURPOSES. WWW_Cheeft_com



PAN 19-1/22-1
TYPE

Always the Best...

C-4EEFT

PAN 19-1/22-1 TYPE

INNER SIDE

Caliper Upper Cover

OEM NUMBER

——125,50 mm«—

Caliper Pad Retainer Repair Kit

OEM NUMBER

154.50 mm——

P
P
P

L——125,50 mm«

\—»171 50 mm

Caliper Pad Retainer Repair Kit

CHEEFT NUMBER CH3177

OEM NUMBER

Caliper Pad Retainer Repair Kit

OEM NUMBER

o

L———154.50 mm——

e

www.cheeft.com

Caliper Pad Retainer Repair Kit

CHEEFT NUMBER CH3377

OEM NUMBER

568

ORIGINAL PART NUMBERS, MARKS AND MODELS MENTIONED ARE ONLY FOR DESCRIPTION PURPOSES.



C-4EEFT

PAN 19-1/22-1 TYPE

Roller Bearings

OEM NUMBER CWSK.12

Lever (with Pin)

OEM NUMBER CWSK.12.3

ORIGINAL PART NUMBERS, MARKS AND MODELS MENTIONED ARE ONLY FOR DESCRIPTION PURPOSES.

569

Always the Best...

www.cheeft.com

PAN 19-1/22-1
TYPE



PAN 19-1/22-1
TYPE

Always the Best...

PAN 19-1/22-1

TYPE

C-4EEFT

SAF Axle Set (Right) CHS3003
- = Q

onn == ‘
 — ——

w

m CHEEFT NO DESCRIPTIONS m CHEEFT NO DESCRIPTIONS .
1 CH3156 Caliper Guides & Seals Repair Kit 1 5 CH3552 Seal
2 CH3159 Push Plate (Slotted - Right) PAN19 1 6 CH3149 Lever (with Pin) 1
3 CH3553 Cover Gasket 1 7 CH3148 Roller Bearings 1
4 CH3515 Cover Bolt M10 x 1 x 40 mm 8 8 CH3173 Adjusting Mechanism Assembly (SF Axle) 1
SAF Axle Set (Left) CHEEFT NUMBER  [fod s {11 )}
- = O
H H 4 N 7 A
onn -1 A

w

www.cheeft.com

o
1 CH3156 Caliper Guides & Seals Repair Kit
2 CH3158 Push Plate (Slotted - Left) PANT9
3 CH3553 Cover Gasket
4 CH3515 Cover Bolt M10 x 1 x 40 mm

R I

570

CHEEFT NO DESCRIPTIONS .

CH3552
CH3149
CH3148
CH3173

ORIGINAL PART NUMBERS, MARKS AND MODELS MENTIONED ARE ONLY FOR DESCRIPTION PURPOSES.

Seal
Lever (with Pin)
Roller Bearings

-

Adjusting Mechanism Assembly (SF Axle) 1




C-4EEFT

SAF Axle PAN22 Set (Right)

PAN 19-1/22-1 TYPE

Always the Best...

L |

&3

— — —

RIIIN

o —
o —
o —
G —

5

3

CH3156
CH3162
CH3553
CH3515

2
1
2
3
4

Caliper Guides & Seals Repair Kit

Push Plate (Slotted - Right)
Cover Gasket
Cover Bolt M10 x 1 x 40 mm

SAF Axle PAN22 Set (Left)

1
1
1
8

5
6
7
8

7
CHEEFT NO DESCRIPTIONS
1

CH3552 Seal

CH3149 Lever (with Pin) 1
CH3148 Roller Bearings 1
CH3173 Adjusting Mechanism Assembly (SF Axle) 1

PAN 19-1/22-1
TYPE

L ]

2 e

— e

RN

5 —
o —
o —
o —

5

«\g

CH3156
CH3161
CH3553
CH3515

2
1
2
3
4

Push Plate (Slotted - Left)
Cover Gasket
Cover Bolt M10 x 1 x 40 mm

CHEEFT NO DESCRIPTIONS aTty

Caliper Guides & Seals Repair Kit

ORIGINAL PART NUMBERS, MARKS AND MODELS MENTIONED ARE ONLY FOR DESCRIPTION PURPOSES.

5
6
7
8

1
1
1
8

7
CHEEFT NO DESCRIPTIONS
1

CH3552 Seal

CH3149 Lever (with Pin) 1
CH3148 Roller Bearings 1
CH3173 Adjusting Mechanism Assembly (SF Axle) 1

www.cheeft.com



CHEEFT

AIR DISC BRAKE CALIPER REPAIR KITS

WABCO

PAN 19-2/22-2
TYPE

Always the Best...




CHEEFT

AIR DISC BRAKE CALIPER REPAIR KITS

WABCO

PAN 19-2/22-2
TYPE

Always the Best...




Always the Best... C *E E F T

PAN 19-2/22-2 TYPE

CHEEFT NUMBER  [[W3R¥{1]] m CHEEFT NO DESCRIPTIONS W-

CH3503  Guide Pin 037,70 x 76 mm 1
" ¢ O () )T 2 CH3504 GuidePin #38 x 118 mm 1
3 CH1513 Bolt M16 X 1,5 X 80 mm 1
4 CH3514 Bolt M16 x 1,5 x 120 mm 1
5 CH3536 Tappet & Boot Assembly 069,50 mm 2
6 CH3534  Guide Pin Gaiter 2
7 CH3544 Ring 044,5 x 1,25 mm 2
8 CH3551 Plug 2
9 CH3542  Ssteel Cap 042,10 x 177 mm 1
10 CH3543  steel Cap 042,10 x 29 mm 1
1 CH3522  Teflon Bush 042 x 938 x 30 mm 3

Caliper Guides, Seals & Tappet Repair Kit

OEM NUMBER DAF 1440505 - RENAULT 5001 858 722 - 12 999 746

CHEEFT NUMBER  [[M; EyL¥] m CHEEFT NO DESCRIPTIONS W

CH1513 Bolt M16 X 1,5 X 80 mm
[ ] 8- i S N CH3524  Bolt M16 x 1,5 x 130 mm
7 CH3574 Outer Boot
PAN19-2122-2 5- :3 — " -6 CH3536 Tappet & Boot Assembly 69,50 mm

®®-

CH3542  Ssteel Cap 942,10 x 17 mm
CH3551  Plug

1
2
3
4
5 CH3573  Dust Excluder Retainer ~ @51,5 x 11,5 mm
6
7
8
9 CH3544  Ring ©044,5 x 1,25 mm

1
1
1
2
1
CH3534  Guide Pin Gaiter 2
1
2
2

Caliper Repair Kit

DAF 865965 - RENAULT 5021 170 487 - WBC 12 999 677
OEM NUMBER 12 999 677VT - FRUEHAUF M100667

CHEEFT NUMBER  [[MzEy{1k] m CHEEFT NO DESCRIPTIONS W-

1 CH3536 Tappet & Boot Assembly 69,50 mm

Tappet & Boot Assembly Kit 969,50 mm

574

WWW_cheeft_COm ORIGINAL PART NUMBERS, MARKS AND MODELS MENTIONED ARE ONLY FOR DESCRIPTION PURPOSES.




c * E E F T Always the Best...

PAN 19-2/22-2 TYPE

CHEEFT NUMBER  ([Wz Ry {1YA m CHEEFT NO DESCRIPTIONS m-

I — CH3503  Guide Pin 037,70 x 76 mm

b — . 07 2 CH3504 GuidePin 038 x 118 mm 1
. ) 3 CH1513 Bolt M16 X 1,5 X 80 mm 1
R ¥ 4 CH3514  Bolt M16 x 1,5 x 120 mm 1
> ¥ (_ 3 ‘t=; 8 5 CH3522  Teflon Bush 042 x 038 x 30 mm 3
B 7 - 6 CH3534  Guide Pin Gaiter 2
B i — Ol 4 7 cH3s42  steelcap 042,10 x 17 mm 1
8 CH3543  steel Cap 042,10 x 29 mm 1

— —

Caliper Guides & Seals Repair Kit

OEM NUMBER

CHEEFT NUMBER  ([™zEiN4] m CHEEFT NO DESCRIPTIONS m-

o- ( S 5 = q 1 CH3507 Guide Pin @38 x 70 mm
2 CH3506  Guide Pin 038 x 128 mm 1
=T & o e
- x1,5x 130 mm 1 RS
- . 5 CH3574 Outer Boot 1 -
10- : : : ' | 6 CH3573  DustExcluder Retainer 051,5 x 11,5 mm 1
7 CH3542  Ssteel Cap 042,10 x 17 mm 1
Gm D_——:m 4 8 CH3544 Ring 044,5x 1,25 mm 2
I ﬂ [- ;' 2 9 CH3534  Guide Pin Gaiter 2
\ 10  CH3522  Teflon Bush 042 x 038 x 30 mm 3

Caliper Guides & Seals Repair Kit

DF 865966

RNLT 5021 170 488
OEM NUMBER WBC 12 999 678

FRUEHAUF M100675

CHEEFT NUMBER  ([™z Ky il m CHEEFT NO DESCRIPTIONS m-

1 CH3620 Bridge Assembly
2 CH3576  Spring 2

Caliper Bridge Assembly

OEM NUMBER

ORIGINAL PART NUMBERS, MARKS AND MODELS MENTIONED ARE ONLY FOR DESCRIPTION PURPOSES. WWW_cheeft_com




Always the Best... C *E E F T

PAN 19-2/22-2 TYPE

CHEEFT NUMBER  [[®zEiE:{1] m CHEEFT NO DESCRIPTIONS W-

1 CH3585  Adjuster Gear (Left)
2 CH3586  Adjuster Gear (Right) 1

Adjuster Mechanism Gear

OEM NUMBER

CHEEFT NUMBER  [[™zEfF:Y!! m CHEEFT NO DESCRIPTIONS W-

1 CH3578 Mechanism Pin
3- Cj G 2 CH3579  Washer 10.2 x 20.1 x 0.50 4
3 CH3609 circlip 2
PAN ][QV-PZEIZZ-Z 2
R : ——— i
1{ S — L
- - = irw
— ..~

Mechanism Pin Repair Kit

OEM NUMBER

CHEEFT NUMBER  [[MzEif:¥] m CHEEFT NO DESCRIPTIONS W

1 CH3552  Seal 2
6 O O -5 2 CH3577  Spring 2
i 3 CH3578 Mechanism Pin 2
4 4  CH3579  Washer 10.2 x 20.1 x 0.50 4
- 5 CH3609 circlip 2

T e CH3586 i i
— — } 3 6 Adjuster Gear (Right) 1
= == 7 CH3585  Adjuster Gear (Left) 1

¥ 1 =="
Mechanism Repair Kit
576

WWW_cheeft_COm ORIGINAL PART NUMBERS, MARKS AND MODELS MENTIONED ARE ONLY FOR DESCRIPTION PURPOSES.




C-4EEFT

Always the Best...

PAN 19-2/22-2 TYPE

CHEEFTNUMBER  [MIE¥All

Calibration Bolt (Left)

OEM NUMBER

CHEEFTNUMBER  [[W;EVAVi

Calibration Bolt (Right)

OEM NUMBER

CHEEFTNUMBER  [[W;E1N4l

Caliper Ring Kit

OEM NUMBER

ORIGINAL PART NUMBERS, MARKS AND MODELS MENTIONED ARE ONLY FOR DESCRIPTION PURPOSES.

m CHEEFT NO DESCRIPTIONS m-

1 CH3645 calibration Bolt (Left)
2 CH3539 g’aal;lezratmn Bolt Locking 1
3 CH3549 Circlip 1

m CHEEFT NO DESCRIPTIONS m-

1 CH3646 calibration Bolt (Right)
2 CH3539 Glibration Bolt Locking 1
3 CH3549  circlip 1

PAN 19-2/22-2
TYPE

m CHEEFT NO DESCRIPTIONS m-

1 CH3544 Ring 044,5 x 1,25 mm

577

www.cheeft.com



Always the Best... C *E E F T

PAN 19-2/22-2 TYPE

CHEEFT NUMBER  [[®zEXyAIL:] m CHEEFT NO DESCRIPTIONS W

1 CH3207 Cover Gasket 1
:1 _ 2 CH3515 Cover Bolt M10 x 1 x 40 mm 2
3 CH2552  Bolt M16 x 1,5 x 40 mm 5
O
. o
Gasket & Bolts Repair Kit
Adjuster Lever

PAN 19-2/22-2
TYPE

OEM NUMBER

Outer Roller Bearings

= 3
/ OEM NUMBER
= 3

» % Inner Roller Bearings

|78 {

5) =
-.I l- {

5 j / OEM NUMBER

WWW_cheeft_COm ORIGINAL PART NUMBERS, MARKS AND MODELS MENTIONED ARE ONLY FOR DESCRIPTION PURPOSES.




c * E E F T Always the Best...

PAN 19-2/22-2 TYPE

Cover Gasket

OEM NUMBER

Mechanism Housing

w OEM NUMBER

= == M Caliper Pad Retainer Repair Kit

= =
Caliper Pad Retainer Repair Kit

\—472.00 mm L 156.50 mm«——

OEM NUMBER

Adjuster Lever Inner Mechanism

BN B

= P e Y

L .172.00mm ' 156.50 mm—!

OEM NUMBER

e | )

ORIGINAL PART NUMBERS, MARKS AND MODELS MENTIONED ARE ONLY FOR DESCRIPTION PURPOSES. WWW_Cheeft_com




®

Always the Best... C *E E F T

PAN 19-2/22-2 TYPE

Wabco 19-2 Renault Midlum Set

\ i~
1 &
-}__'— 7

. @ oo =
'0'6 j'()‘g_g/.' WEJ'

3 5
CHEEFT NO DESCRIPTIONS m CHEEFT NO DESCRIPTIONS
6

2
8
2
3
4
5

CH3201 Caliper Guides, Seals & Tappet Repair Kit 1 CH3211 Calibration Bolt (Left) 1
CH3204 Caliper Bridge Assembly 1 7 CH3181 Adjuster Lever 1
CH3182 Mechanism Housing 1 8 CH3183 Mechanism Repair Kit 1
CH3208 Gasket & Bolts Repair Kit 1 9 CH3210 Inner Roller Bearings 1
CH3212 Calibration Bolt (Right) 1 10 CH3209 Outer Roller Bearings 1

PAN 19-2/22-2
TYPE

Wabco 22-2 Set

@ &“

7 8

5.

3 5 6

2 10 11 7
m CHEEFT NO DESCRIPTIONS m CHEEFT NO DESCRIPTIONS
1 CH3179 Caliper Guides & Seals Repair Kit 1 7 CH3203 Tappet & Boot Assembly Kit 969,50 mm 1
2 CH3204 Caliper Bridge Assembly 1 8 CH3181 Adjuster Lever 1
3 CH3182 Mechanism Housing 1 9 CH3183 Mechanism Repair Kit 1
4 CH3208 Gasket & Bolts Repair Kit 1 10 CH3210 Inner Roller Bearings 1
5 CH3212 Calibration Bolt (Right) 1 11 CH3209 Outer Roller Bearings 1
6 CH3211 Calibration Bolt (Left) 1
580

WWW_cheeft_COm ORIGINAL PART NUMBERS, MARKS AND MODELS MENTIONED ARE ONLY FOR DESCRIPTION PURPOSES.




CHEEFT

AIR DISC BRAKE CALIPER REPAIR KITS

WABCO

1000V-G/
1300V-G TYPE

Always the Best...




Always the Best... C *E E F Tr

1000V-G / 1300V-G TYPE

CHEEFT NUMBER  [[W;RyLY| m CHEEFT NO DESCRIPTIONS m-

CH3505  Guide Pin (with Hole) 025 x 81 mm 2

1 2[ 2 : :: = 17 — 2 CH3510 Guide Pin (without Hole) @25 x 81 mm 2
A —. 3 3 CH3516  Bolt M12x1,5x 90 mm 4

[gggg VA ° oommms | 4 CH3538  GuidePin Gaiter 4
) ) CE— 5 CH3560  steel Cap 028 x 16 mm 4

o o - - : } 5 . . }2 6 CH3568  Spring 2

y S et 7 CH3569  Bolt M6 x 1,5 x 20 mm 2

° ° __:__, é o 8 CH3537  Bolt Dust Excluder 2
o 1 Z z J 4 .:_ } 1| 9o  CH3540  coverSeal 2
- = ! 10  CH3593  0-ring 2

Caliper Guides & Seals Repair Kit 1 CH3523  Teflon Bush 028 x 025 x 15 mm 8
CH3570  Rubber Cap 2

MAN 81.50800.6023 - N1011015566 - DAF 1517354 -
OEM NUMBER NEOPLAN 11015566 - 82139200 - WBC 12 999 729

CHEEFT NUMBER  [[M3EyLY:] m CHEEFT NO DESCRIPTIONS m

-
N

1 CH3508 Guide Pin @35 x 85 mm 1

6 . . = 2 CH3509  GuidePin 035 x 110 mm 1

— — 3 CH3622 Bolt M16 x 1,5 x 110 mm 2

4 CH3542  steel Cap 042,10 x 177 mm 2

1000V-6 /13001-6 —_— e _ 5 CH3621 Teflon Bush 039 x @35 x 19,75 mm 3
a1 : 4 3 6 CH3623 GuidePin Gaiter 2

Caliper Guides & Seals Repair Kit

OEM NUMBER

CHEEFT NUMBER  [[M;EyZ: L} m CHEEFT NO DESCRIPTIONS m

1 CH3658 Shaft Bearing 1
- (___\ ‘. . o 5 2 CH2618  Shaft Outer Seal 957/040 mm 1
Qs 3 CH3628  RetainerRing 06570 x 042,20mm 1
4 CH3625  Seal @55 x 40 mm 1
5 CH3654 circlip 1
O -
v 6 CH3653  Washer 953 x 340,30 mm 1
7 CH3652 Washer 959,50 x @40 mm 2
3| , YO )~

Caliper Washers & Circlips Repair Kit

OEM NUMBER
582

WWW_cheeft_COm ORIGINAL PART NUMBERS, MARKS AND MODELS MENTIONED ARE ONLY FOR DESCRIPTION PURPOSES.




c * E E F T Always the Best...

1000V-G / 1300V-G TYPE

CHEEFT NUMBER  [[®3 RyZi] m CHEEFT NO DESCRIPTIONS m-
1 CH3651 Seal @51 x 5,50 mm
Caliper Seal Kit
OEM NUMBER
1000V-G / 1300V-G
TYPE
583

ORIGINAL PART NUMBERS, MARKS AND MODELS MENTIONED ARE ONLY FOR DESCRIPTION PURPOSES. WWW_cheeft_com




CHEEFT

AIR DISC BRAKE CALIPER REPAIR KITS

WABCO
CARRIERS

Always the Best...




CHEEFT

AIR DISC BRAKE CALIPER REPAIR KITS

WABCO
CARRIERS

Always the Best...




WBC CARRIERS

Always the Best...

C-4EEFT

CARRIERS

213 mm

PAN 17 Type 17,5 Inch (Right)

M14x1,5mm | =

CHEEFT NUMBER CH3259

- MAN 81.50804.6355 - 81.50804.6087 -
81.50804.6071
81.50804.9071 - 81.50804.9087 - 81.50804.6089 -
1505372 - 81.50804.6070 - 81.50804.9070 -

OEM NUMBER 81.50804.6354 - 81.50804.9088 - 1505373

-IVEC0 40175050

-17.5 - Right WBC PAN 17

-6401750022

213 mm

PAN 17 Type 17,5 Inch (Left)

M14x 1,5 mm A

a |M16x1,5mm

CHEEFT NUMBER CH3260

310 mm

-MAN 81.50804.6355 - 81.50804.6087 -
81.50804.6071 -
81.50804.9071 - 81.50804.9087 - 81.50804.6089 -
1505372 - 81.50804.6070 - 81.50804.9070 -

OEM NUMBER 81.50804.6354 - 81.50804.9088 - 1505373

-IVECO 40175050

-17.5 " - Left WBC PAN 17

-6401750012

263 mm

PAN 22 Type 22,5 Inch (Right)

M16 x 1,5 mm

-SAF 3 080 0072 21 - 3 080 0074 20
-640 195069 0 - 640 1950750

OEM NUMBER

216 mm

-22.5 " - Right SF Trailer Axle - 4 Hole

316,50 mm

263 mm

PAN 22 Type 22,5 Inch (Left)

M18x 1,5 mm

CH3262

P M16 x 1,5 mm
CHEEFT NUMBER

-SAF 3 080 0071 21 - 3080 0073 20
-640 195068 0 - 640 195 074 0

216 mm

OEM NUMBER

316,50 mm

-22.5 " - Left SF Trailer Axle - 4 Hole

280 mm

MAXX 22 Type 22,5 Inch (Right)

M18x 1,5 mm

M16 x 1,5 mm CH3263

OEM NUMBER -WBC 640 322 005 0 - 640 322 008 0

-MAN 81.50804-6576 - 81.50804-6580

408 mm

www.cheeft.com

ORIGINAL PART NUMBERS, MARKS AND MODELS MENTIONED ARE ONLY FOR DESCRIPTION PURPOSES.



c * E E F T Always the Best...

CARRIERS

MAXX 22 Type 22,5 Inch (Left)

-WBC 640 322 004 0 - 640 322 007 0
-MAN 81.50804-6577 - 81.50804-6581

280 mm

M18x 1,5 mm M16 x 1,5 mm

) 380 mm | OEN NUMBER -81508046577
68 mm -6403220040
PAN 19 Type (Right)
263 mm
M16 x 1,5 mm

OEM NUMBER

360 mm

PAN 19 Type (Left)

263 mm
M16 x 1,5 mm CH3266

WBC CARRIERS
OEM NUMBER

PAN 22 Type 22,5 Inch (Right)

M16 x 1,5 mm CH3269

-WBC 40 195 018 - 40 195 002
-SAF 3.080.0032.20 - 3.080.0018.01

360 mm

263 mm
210,80 mm

OEM NUMBER

400 mm

PAN 22 Type 22,5 Inch (Left)
263 mm

WBC 40 195 017 - 40 195 001
SAF 3.080.0033.20 - 3.080.0079.01

OEM NUMBER

400 mm

ORIGINAL PART NUMBERS, MARKS AND MODELS MENTIONED ARE ONLY FOR DESCRIPTION PURPOSES. WWW_cheeft_com




WBC CARRIERS

Always the Best...

C-4EEFT

CARRIERS

263 mm
211 mm

176 mm
341 mm
360 mm

M16 x 1,5 mm

h M16 x 1,5 mm

201,50 mm

263 mm

149 mm
196 mm

201,50 mm

M16 x 1,5 mm

149,2 mm
196 mm
201,4 mm

@ (0]

www.cheeft.com

19,5 Inch (Right)

M16 x 1,5 mm

‘ -40195002 - 40195004 - 40195018 -
40195028 -

| StUMEE 40795036 - 40195038
-6401950180 - 6401950880

19,5 Inch (Left)

- 40195001 - 40195003 - 40195017 -
40195027 -
CEMHCMBEN 40195035 - 40195037
-6401950170 - 6401950870

VALX Axle (Right)

CHEEFT NUMBER

OEM NUMBER

CH3275

-6402250310

VALX Axle (Left)

M16 x 1,5 mm
"

-6402250300

OEM NUMBER

Schmitz Trailer (Right)

OEM NUMBER

-6402227406 D1-6J20

ORIGINAL PART NUMBERS, MARKS AND MODELS MENTIONED ARE ONLY FOR DESCRIPTION PURPOSES.



C-4EEFT

Always the Best...
CARRIERS

266 mm

149,2 mm
196 mm

M16 x 1,5 mm

Schmitz Trailer (Left)

OEM NUMBER

-6402227406 D3-6K25

201,4 mm
19,5 Inch (Right)
263 mm
OEM NUMBER
315 mm
19,5 Inch (Left)
M18x 1,5 263 mm M16x 1,5
WBC CARRIERS
-SAF 40195074
OEM NUMBER -6401950680 - 6401950710 - 6401950740 -
375 mm 64019507900
MB Arocs (Rear/Right)
280 mm

M16 x 1,5 mm
B

350 mm

ORIGINAL PART NUMBERS, MARKS AND MODELS MENTIONED ARE ONLY FOR DESCRIPTION PURPOSES.

322 mm W

4 322 mm W -640 915 745 4
350 mm
MB Arocs (Rear/Left)
280 mm

M16 x 1,5 mm

-MERCEDES 000 423 2306

OEM NUMBER -640 915 744 4

www.cheeft.com




Always the Best... C *E E F T

CARRIERS

MB Arocs (Front/Right)
280 mm

M16 x 1,5 mm
o

$ ’ (P 210 mm -MERCEDES A0004216406
378 mm OEM NUMBER -6409157434
400 mm

MB Arocs (Front/Left)
280 mm

291 M16 x 1,5 mm
1 mm CHEEFT NUMBER CH3284
21 0Omm S -MERCEDES A0004216506
i‘ 378 mm % OEM NUMBER -6409157424

400 mm

Caliper Calibration Bolt

213 mm
|

228 mm ; OEM NUMBER

WBC CARRIERS

Caliper Calibration Bolt

Caliper Calibration Bolt

266,10 mm
211,35 mm i , CHEEFT NUMBER CH3287

245,10 mm (R OEM NUMBER
350 mm <
369 mm

590

M18x 1,5 mm ,‘4

WWW_cheeft_COm ORIGINAL PART NUMBERS, MARKS AND MODELS MENTIONED ARE ONLY FOR DESCRIPTION PURPOSES.




c * E E F T Always the Best...

CARRIERS

Caliper Calibration Bolt

OEM NUMBER

266,10 mm
211,35 mm

M18x 1,5 mm 44 r; M16x1,5mm

245,10 mm
350 mm
369 mm

DAF / LF 55 Renault / Midlum M113

267,80 mm

M18x 1,5 mm M16 x 1,5 mm

205,00 mm

-14174177
244,80 mm OEM NUMBER -DAF LF55
349,80 mm -RENAULT M113
369 mm
CHEEFT NUMBER  ([™zEiL:¥4 m CHEEFT NO DESCRIPTIONS m-
1 CH3632  cConnecting Bolt M18 x 1,5 x 45 x 65 mm

WBC CARRIERS

Caliper Connecting Bolt Kit

OEM NUMBER

ORIGINAL PART NUMBERS, MARKS AND MODELS MENTIONED ARE ONLY FOR DESCRIPTION PURPOSES. WWW_cheeft_com




CHEEFT

AIR DISC BRAKE CALIPER REPAIR KITS

WABCO
CABLES

Always the Best...




CHEEFT

AIR DISC BRAKE CALIPER REPAIR KITS

WABCO
CABLES

Always the Best...




Always the Best... C *E E F T

CABLES

Caliper Pad Sensor 110 cm (MAXX 17)

-6403179202

OEM NUMBER -21749009
-7421749003

Caliper Pad Sensor 130 cm (MAXX 17)

-6403179212

OEM NUMBER -21749008
-7421749002

Caliper Pad Sensor 110 cm (MAXX 19)

6403199202

OEM NUMBER -21749007
-7421749005

WBC CABLES

Caliper Pad Sensor 130 cm (MAXX 19)

-6403179212

OEM NUMBER -21749006
-7421749004

Wabco ABS Sensor Cable

441032 8070 , 85-50502-sx , D04490401,
692301708 , D04490401 , 03029023100,

SEMNUMEE 3029023100, 04 029 1002 00, 21213034
4410328080

594

WWW_cheeft_COm ORIGINAL PART NUMBERS, MARKS AND MODELS MENTIONED ARE ONLY FOR DESCRIPTION PURPOSES.




c * E E F T Always the Best...

CABLES

Wabco ABS Sensor Cable

2090025, 21145210021 , 50111001,
OEM NUMBER 4410329050, 1008636, 1000451 , 1506004
, 2090025

WBC CABLES

ORIGINAL PART NUMBERS, MARKS AND MODELS MENTIONED ARE ONLY FOR DESCRIPTION PURPOSES. WWW_cheeft_com




CHEEFT

AIR DISC BRAKE CALIPER REPAIR KITS

Always the Best...




CHEEFT

AIR DISC BRAKE CALIPER REPAIR KITS

Always the Best...




Always the Best... c *E E F T

12.153 Man Set (Right)

o 4 €8s
88 OoOon
[— [ — ]

T— = |

— |
f— T

2 5 7 8
o omemio | ocsonrros oo llol owerio | ogscnenons o
1 5

2 6

3 7

4 8

BRI

CH3143 Caliper Guides & Seals Repair Kit (12.153 Man) CH3552 Seal 1
CH3149 Lever (with Pin)
CH3148 Roller Bearings
CH3172 Adjusting Mechanism Assembly (12.153 Man - OTOKAR Sultan)

1
CH3152 Push Plate (Slotted - Right) 1
CH3553 Cover Gasket 1
CH3515 Cover Bolt M10 x 1 x 40 mm 8

1
1
1

12.153 Man Set (Left) CHS3002

o —
-_— 8 Y
5 — :
W e
5 7 8
DESCRIPTIONS aTy m DESCRIPTIONS
5
6
7
8

RN

CH3143 Caliper Guides & Seals Repair Kit (12.153 Man) CH3552 Seal 1
CH3149 Lever (with Pin)

CH3148 Roller Bearings
CH3172 Adjusting Mechanism Assembly (12.153 Man - OTOKAR Sultan)

1
CH3151 Push Plate (Slotted - Left) 1
CH3553 Cover Gasket 1
CH3515 Cover Bolt M10 x 1 x 40 mm 8

2
1
2
3
4

1
1
1

598

WWW.Cheeft.COm ORIGINAL PART NUMBERS, MARKS AND MODELS MENTIONED ARE ONLY FOR DESCRIPTION PURPOSES.




C-4EEFT

Always the Best...

OTOKAR Sultan Bus (Right)

I cvsors

11

4

¢
] —
] —
o —

CH3163 Caliper Guides & Seals Repair Kit (OTOKAR Sultan)
CH3152 Push Plate (Slotted - Right)
CH3553 Cover Gasket

I S
1 1
2 1
3 1
4 8

CH3515 Cover Bolt M10 x 1 x 40 mm

OTOKAR Sultan Bus (Left)

5
6
7
8

CHEEFT NO DESCRIPTIONS .

CH3552
CH3149
CH3148
CH3172

Seal

Lever (with Pin)
Roller Bearings
Adjusting Mechanism Assembly (12.153 Man - OTOKAR Sultan) 1

-

I cvsoors B

-
i
i

i

4

] —
o —
o —
_—

CH3163 Caliper Guides & Seals Repair Kit (OTOKAR Sultan)
CH3151 Push Plate (Slotted - Left)

CH3553 Cover Gasket

CH3515 Cover Bolt M10 x 1 x 40 mm

2
2
3
4

ORIGINAL PART NUMBERS, MARKS AND MODELS MENTIONED ARE ONLY FOR DESCRIPTION PURPOSES.

CHEEFT NO DESCRIPTIONS aTty

1
1
1
8

5
6
7
8

CHEEFT NO DESCRIPTIONS .

CH3552
CH3149
CH3148
CH3172

Seal

Lever (with Pin)
Roller Bearings
Adjusting Mechanism Assembly (12.153 Man - OTOKAR Sultan) 1

-

www.cheeft.com




SETS

Always the Best...

SAF Axle Set (Right)

C-4EEFT

¥ | | o
==

8

o —
| —
| —
L —

I

CH3156 Caliper Guides & Seals Repair Kit
CH3159 Push Plate (Slotted - Right) PAN19
CH3553 Cover Gasket

CH3515

O = = -4

2 5
m CHEEFT NO DESCRIPTIONS aTty m
1 5
2 6
3 7
4 8

Cover Bolt M10 x 1 x 40 mm

SAF Axle Set (Left)

7 8
CHEEFT NO DESCRIPTIONS

CH3552 Seal 1
CH3149 Lever (with Pin) 1
CH3148 Roller Bearings 1
CH3173 Adjusting Mechanism Assembly (SF Axle) 1

- = Q

8

-_— e —

O—= 0 |

1 ] b I3
] —
I
o
] —

CH3156 Caliper Guides & Seals Repair Kit
CH3158
CH3553
CH3515

1
Push Plate (Slotted - Left) PANT9 1
Cover Gasket 1

8

2 5
m CHEEFT NO DESCRIPTIONS arty m
1 5
2 6
3 7
4 8

Cover Bolt M10 x 1 x 40 mm

600

www.cheeft.com

7 8
CHEEFT NO DESCRIPTIONS

CH3552 Seal 1
CH3149 Lever (with Pin) 1
CH3148 Roller Bearings 1
CH3173 Adjusting Mechanism Assembly (SF Axle) 1

ORIGINAL PART NUMBERS, MARKS AND MODELS MENTIONED ARE ONLY FOR DESCRIPTION PURPOSES.



C-4EEFT

SAF Axle PAN22 Set (Right)

Always the Best...

L |

&3

— — —

o —
o —
o —
G —

RIIIN

5

«xg

CH3156
CH3162
CH3553
CH3515

2
1
2
3
4

Caliper Guides & Seals Repair Kit

Push Plate (Slotted - Right)
Cover Gasket
Cover Bolt M10 x 1 x 40 mm

SAF Axle PAN22 Set (Left)

o
1 5
1 6
1 7
8 8

7
CHEEFT NO DESCRIPTIONS
1

CH3552 Seal

CH3149 Lever (with Pin) 1
CH3148 Roller Bearings 1
CH3173 Adjusting Mechanism Assembly (SF Axle) 1

L ]

2 e

— e

w

5

«\g

CH3156
CH3161
CH3553
CH3515

2
1
2
3
4

CHEEFT NO DESCRIPTIONS aTty

Caliper Guides & Seals Repair Kit

Push Plate (Slotted - Left)
Cover Gasket
Cover Bolt M10 x 1 x 40 mm

SR =

1
1
1
8

ORIGINAL PART NUMBERS, MARKS AND MODELS MENTIONED ARE ONLY FOR DESCRIPTION PURPOSES.

7
CHEEFT NO DESCRIPTIONS
1

CH3552 Seal

CH3149 Lever (with Pin) 1
CH3148 Roller Bearings 1
CH3173 Adjusting Mechanism Assembly (SF Axle) 1

www.cheeft.com

SETS




Always the Best...

C-4EEFT

Wabco 19-2 Renault Midlum Set

1

CH3201 Caliper Guides, Seals & Tappet Repair Kit

2 CH3204 Caliper Bridge Assembly

3 CH3182 Mechanism Housing

4 CH3208 Gasket & Bolts Repair Kit

5 CH3212 Calibration Bolt (Right)
- Wabco 22-2 Set

m CH3179 Caliper Guides & Seals Repair Kit
CH3204 Caliper Bridge Assembly
CH3182 Mechanism Housing

CH3208 Gasket & Bolts Repair Kit
CH3212 Calibration Bolt (Right)

CH3211 Calibration Bolt (Left)

o g s WN

www.cheeft.com

1
1
1
1

1

1
1
1
1
1

602

7
8
9
10

8
9
10
1

CH3211
CH3181
CH3183
CH3210
CH3209

CH3203
CH3181
CH3183
CH3210
CH3209

CHEEFT NO DESCRIPTIONS m CHEEFT NO DESCRIPTIONS .

Calibration Bolt (Left)

Adjuster Lever 1
Mechanism Repair Kit 1
Inner Roller Bearings 1
Outer Roller Bearings 1

3 5 7
CHEEFT NO DESCRIPTIONS m CHEEFT NO DESCRIPTIONS .

Tappet & Boot Assembly Kit 969,50 mm
Adjuster Lever

1
Mechanism Repair Kit 1
Inner Roller Bearings 1

1

Outer Roller Bearings

ORIGINAL PART NUMBERS, MARKS AND MODELS MENTIONED ARE ONLY FOR DESCRIPTION PURPOSES.



C-4EEFT

Man TGX Set (Right)

Always the Best...

m CHEEFT NO DESCRIPTIONS m CHEEFT NO DESCRIPTIONS .

CH3140 Caliper Guides & Seals Repair Kit

2 CH3128 Push Plate (Slotted - Right)

3 CH3138 Caliper Cover Repair Kit

4 CH3141 Adjusting Mechanism Assembly (Man TGX)
5 CH3134 Roller Bearings

6 CH3131 Lever (with Pin)

7  CH3637 Cover Seal

Man TGX Set (Left)

T I (i Sy

9
10
1

CH3615
CH3618
CH3629
CH3619

Roller

Gear

Seal
Adjuster Pin

- A A

m CHEEFT NO DESCRIPTIONS . m CHEEFT NO DESCRIPTIONS .

CH3140 Caliper Guides & Seals Repair Kit
CH3129 Push Plate (Slotted - Left)

CH3138 Caliper Cover Repair Kit

CH3141 Adjusting Mechanism Assembly (Man TGX)
CH3134 Roller Bearings

CH3131 Lever (with Pin)

CH3637 Cover Seal

No o s WwN

ORIGINAL PART NUMBERS, MARKS AND MODELS MENTIONED ARE ONLY FOR DESCRIPTION PURPOSES.

S g G

9
10
1

CH3615
CH3618
CH3629
CH3619

Roller

Gear

Seal
Adjuster Pin

- A -

www.cheeft.com

SETS




Always the Best...

C-4EEFT

Man TGS Set (Right)

[ i G ey

9
10
1

CH3615
CH3618
CH3629
CH3619

CHEEFT (L8 CHS3011

m

..‘S

m CHEEFT NO DESCRIPTIONS m CHEEFT NO DESCRIPTIONS .

Roller

sy

Gear
Seal
Adjuster Pin

EE—Y

CH3140 Caliper Guides & Seals Repair Kit
2 CH3128 Push Plate (Slotted - Right)
3 CH3138 Caliper Cover Repair Kit
4 CH3142 Adjusting Mechanism Assembly (Man TGS - MB Arocs)
5 CH3134 Roller Bearings
6 CH3131 Lever (with Pin)
7 CH3637 Cover Seal
SETS Man TGS Set (Left)
- -

2808
C—amm

CH3140
CH3129
CH3138
CH3142
CH3134
CH3131
CH3637

NOoO g b ON =

Caliper Guides & Seals Repair Kit

Push Plate (Slotted - Left)

Caliper Cover Repair Kit

Adjusting Mechanism Assembly (Man TGS - MB Arocs)
Roller Bearings

Lever (with Pin)

Cover Seal

1
1
1
1
1
1

9
10
1

CH3615
CH3618
CH3629
CH3619

m CHEEFT NO DESCRIPTIONS m CHEEFT NO DESCRIPTIONS

Roller

Gear

Seal
Adjuster Pin

- A A

604

WWW_cheeft_COm ORIGINAL PART NUMBERS, MARKS AND MODELS MENTIONED ARE ONLY FOR DESCRIPTION PURPOSES.




c * E E F T Always the Best...

MB Arocs Set (Righ) CHS3013

9 10 1
CHEEFT NO DESCRIPTIONS

CH3615 Roller 2

4 5
CHEEFT NO DESCRIPTIONS m
8

CH3100 Caliper Guides & Seals Repair Kit 1
CH3128 Push Plate (Slotted - Right)

CH3138 Caliper Cover Repair Kit

CH3142 Adjusting Mechanism Assembly (Man TGS - MB Arocs)
CH3134 Roller Bearings

CH3126 Caliper Lever (with Pin - MB Arocs)

CH3637 Cover Seal

2
1
9 CH3618 Gear

1
10 CH3629 Seal 1
11 CH3619 Adjuster Pin 1

No g s WD
- a A A A A

MB Arocs Set (Left) CHs3014 R

-—

4
CHEEFT NO DESCRIPTIONS

CH3100 Caliper Guides & Seals Repair Kit

CH3129 Push Plate (Slotted - Left)

CH3138 Caliper Cover Repair Kit

CH3142 Adjusting Mechanism Assembly (Man TGS - MB Arocs)
CH3134 Roller Bearings

CH3126 Caliper Lever (with Pin - MB Arocs)

CH3637 Cover Seal

5 9 10 1
m CHEEFT NO DESCRIPTIONS
1 8 CH3615  Roller 1

9 CH3618 Gear 1
10 CH3629 Seal 1
1 CH3619 Adjuster Pin 1

2
1

No o s WwN
- a A A A -

ORIGINAL PART NUMBERS, MARKS AND MODELS MENTIONED ARE ONLY FOR DESCRIPTION PURPOSES. WWW. Cheeft com




Always the Best... C *E E F T

MAXX 22T Set (Right)

-—
>—

—

e ——
[ SN

N 0

m CHEEFT NO DESCRIPTIONS m CHEEFT NO DESCRIPTIONS

CH3100 Caliper Guides & Seals Repair Kit CH3102 Lever (with Pin)

2 CH3103 Caliper Cover Repair Kit 1 7 CH3101 Adjusting Mechanism Assembly 1
3 CH3162 Push Plate (Slotted - Right) 1 8 CH3615 Roller 2
4 CH3134 Roller Bearings 1 9 CH3637 Cover Seal 1
5 CH3552 Seal 1

SETS MAXX 22T Set (Left) CHS3010

-—
C=

, i |,

m CHEEFT NO DESCRIPTIONS m CHEEFT NO DESCRIPTIONS .

CH3100 Caliper Guides & Seals Repair Kit CH3102 Lever (with Pin)

2 CH3103 Caliper Cover Repair Kit 1 7 CH3101 Adjusting Mechanism Assembly 1
3 CH3161 Push Plate (Slotted - Left) 1 8 CH3615 Roller 2
4 CH3134 Roller Bearings 1 9 CH3637 Cover Seal 1
5  CH3552 Seal 1

606

WWW_cheeft_COm ORIGINAL PART NUMBERS, MARKS AND MODELS MENTIONED ARE ONLY FOR DESCRIPTION PURPOSES.




C-4EEFT

12.153 Man Set (Right)

Always the Best...

w

-

CH3143
CH3154
CH3553
CH3515

Caliper Guides & Seals Repair Kit (12.153 Man)
Push Plate (with Pin - Right)

Cover Gasket

Cover Bolt M10 x 1 x 40 mm

o
2
3
4

md_ld-

12.153 Man Set (Right)

CHEEFT NO DESCRIPTIONS aTty m CHEEFT NO DESCRIPTIONS .
5
6
7
8

CH3552 Seal
CH3149
CH3148
CH3192

sy

Lever (with Pin)
Roller Bearings
Adjusting Mechanism Assembly (12.153 Man)

-

4 EmEes
mmm

==

o —
o —
o —
o —

i

CH3143 Caliper Guides & Seals Repair Kit (12.153 Man)
CH3153 Push Plate (with Pin - Right)

CH3553 Cover Gasket

CH3515 Cover Bolt M10 x 1 x 40 mm

m CHEEFT NO DESCRIPTIONS aTty m
1 5
2 6
3 7
4 8

0 = = -

ORIGINAL PART NUMBERS, MARKS AND MODELS MENTIONED ARE ONLY FOR DESCRIPTION PURPOSES.

CHEEFT NO DESCRIPTIONS .

CH3552 Seal

CH3149 Lever (with Pin) 1
CH3148 Roller Bearings 1
CH3192 Adjusting Mechanism Assembly (12.153 Man) 1

www.cheeft.com

SETS




SETS

Always the Best...

MAXX 17 Set (Right)

C-4EEFT

L5 &5 |

'-

31 mm

3

o

=)

EJ‘. e

CH3051 Caliper Guides & Seals Repair Kit
2 CH3152 Push Plate (Slotted - Right)
3 CH3553 Cover Gasket
4 CH3148 Roller Bearings
MAXX 17 Set (Left)

CH3552
1 6 CH3053
1 7 CH3052
1 8 CH3515

m CHEEFT NO DESCRIPTIONS m CHEEFT NO DESCRIPTIONS .

Seal

Lever (with Pin) 1
Adjusting Mechanism Assembly 1
Cover Bolt M10 x 1 x 40 mm 8

o
=

1 inside

17,5 mm

[ &5 |

31 mm

2 |

o

V=)™

B e

CH3051
2 CH3151
3 CH3553
4 CH3148

www.cheeft.com

Caliper Guides & Seals Repair Kit
Push Plate (Slotted - Left)

Cover Gasket

Roller Bearings

CH3552
1 6 CH3053
1 7 CH3052
1 8 CH3515
608

ORIGINAL PART NUMBERS, MARKS AND MODELS MENTIONED ARE ONLY FOR DESCRIPTION PURPOSES.

m CHEEFT NO DESCRIPTIONS m CHEEFT NO DESCRIPTIONS

Seal

Lever (with Pin) 1
Adjusting Mechanism Assembly 1
Cover Bolt M10 x 1 x 40 mm 8



c * E E F T Always the Best...

Maxx 17 CWS Set (Right) CHS3023

O a
=S c2e2
-]

—

31 mm 3

-

EJ‘ e
5@ ¢
m CHEEFT NO DESCRIPTIONS . m CHEEFT NO DESCRIPTIONS .

CH3057 Caliper Guides & Seals Repair Kit CH3062 Plug & Adjuster Pin Repair Kit
2 CH3152 Push Plate (Slotted - Right) 1 6 CH3053 Lever (with Pin) 1
3 CH3553 Cover Gasket 1 7 CH3059 Adjusting Mechanism Assembly 1
4 CH3148 Roller Bearings 1 8 CH3515 Cover Bolt M10 x 1 x 40 mm 8

Maxx 17 CWS Set (Left) CHS3024 =

(- ) a
=& tZem
Commm

.

== =W

17,5 mm 31 mm 3

o

EJA < | e
500 ¢ ¥]
M DESCRIPTIONS m DESCRIPTIONS .

CH3057 Caliper Guides & Seals Repair Kit CH3062 Plug & Adjuster Pin Repair Kit

2 CH3151 Push Plate (Slotted - Left) 1 6 CH3053 Lever (with Pin) 1
3 CH3553 Cover Gasket 1 7 CH3059 Adjusting Mechanism Assembly 1
4 CH3148 Roller Bearings 1 8 CH3515 Cover Bolt M10 x 1 x 40 mm 8

ORIGINAL PART NUMBERS, MARKS AND MODELS MENTIONED ARE ONLY FOR DESCRIPTION PURPOSES. WWW_cheeft_com




Always the Best... C *E E F T

Maxx 19 Set (Right)

m CHEEFT NO DESCRIPTIONS m CHEEFT NO DESCRIPTIONS .

CH3060 Caliper Guides & Seals Repair Kit CH3102 Lever (with Pin)

2 CH3064 Push Plate (Slotted - Right) 1 7 CH3061 Adjusting Mechanism Assembly 1
3 CH3103 Caliper Cover Repair Kit 1 8 CH3615 Roller 2
4 CH3134 Roller Bearings 1 9 CH3637 Cover Seal 1
5 CH3062 Plug & Adjuster Pin Repair Kit 1

Maxx 19 Set (Left) CHS3026

et | -

L TSN —— [ o PN J
1 _inside inside

20,70 mm 48,80 mm

m CHEEFT NO DESCRIPTIONS m CHEEFT NO DESCRIPTIONS .

CH3060 Caliper Guides & Seals Repair Kit CH3102 Lever (with Pin)
2 CH3063 Push Plate (Slotted - Left) 1 7 CH3061 Adjusting Mechanism Assembly 1
3 CH3103 Caliper Cover Repair Kit 1 8 CH3615 Roller 2
4 CH3134 Roller Bearings 1 9 CH3637 Cover Seal 1
5 CH3062 Plug & Adjuster Pin Repair Kit 1

610

WWW_cheeft_COm ORIGINAL PART NUMBERS, MARKS AND MODELS MENTIONED ARE ONLY FOR DESCRIPTION PURPOSES.




c * E E F T Always the Best...

MB Arocs Set ( Front MAXX22L - Right ) CHS3027

m CHEEFT NO DESCRIPTIONS m CHEEFT NO DESCRIPTIONS .

1 CH3100 Caliper Guides & Seals Repair Kit CH3637 Cover Seal 1

2 CH3128 Push Plate (Slotted - Right) 1 9 CH3190 Sensor Cover (MB Arocs/Actros Type - New Model) 1

3 CH3138 Caliper Cover Repair Kit 1 10 CH3615 Roller 2

4 CH3356 Caliper Pad Retainer Repair Kit 1 1 CH3618 Gear 1

5 CH3142 Adjusting Mechanism Assembly (Man TGS - MB Arocs) 1 12 CH3629 Seal 1

6 CH3134 Roller Bearings 1 13 CH3619 Adjuster Pin 1

7 CH3131 Lever (with Pin) 1

MB Arocs Set ( Front MAXX22L - Left) (13330 1]Y1:13: 88 CHS 3028 SETS

L.+ A F |
.ﬁ.ﬁ.ﬁ
::. 3

e | |
R

1 e e e 4 ;
4 183.50 mm‘-—,

A 7
e ]
|—*'|54.50mm<—1 o “__—

m CHEEFT NO DESCRIPTIONS . m CHEEFT NO DESCRIPTIONS .

CH3100 Caliper Guides & Seals Repair Kit CH3637 Cover Seal

CH3129 Push Plate (Slotted - Left) 9 CH3190 Sensor Cover (MB Arocs/Actros Type - New Model)
CH3138 Caliper Cover Repair Kit 10 CH3615 Roller

CH3356 Caliper Pad Retainer Repair Kit 1 CH3618 Gear

CH3142 Adjusting Mechanism Assembly (Man TGS - MB Arocs) 12 CH3629 Seal

CH3134 Roller Bearings 13 CH3619 Adjuster Pin

CH3131 Lever (with Pin)

No a b o=
A A a A A -
[ O

ORIGINAL PART NUMBERS, MARKS AND MODELS MENTIONED ARE ONLY FOR DESCRIPTION PURPOSES. WWW_cheeft_com




Always the Best... C *E E F T

Man TGS Set (Right)

5 m ‘ -

A Do

m CHEEFT NO DESCRIPTIONS m CHEEFT NO DESCRIPTIONS

CH3140 Caliper Guides & Seals Repair Kit 1 CH3637 Cover Seal
CH3128 Push Plate (Slotted - Right) 9 CH3267 Sensor Cover (Man)
CH3138 Caliper Cover Repair Kit 10 CH3615 Roller

CH3356 Caliper Pad Retainer Repair Kit 11 CH3618 Gear

CH3142 Adjusting Mechanism A bly (Man TGS - MB Arocs) 12 CH3629 Seal

CH3134 Roller Bearings 13 CH3619 Adjuster Pin
CH3131 Lever (with Pin)

No o s wN =
A A A A a A
N R

Man TGS Set (Left CHS3032

SW 11 12 13

M CHEEFT NO DESCRIPTIONS m CHEEFT NO DESCRIPTIONS
1 CH3140 Caliper Guides & Seals Repair Kit 1 CH3637 Cover Seal 1
2 CH3129 Push Plate (Slotted - Left) 1 9 CH3267 Sensor Cover (Man) 1
3 CH3138 Caliper Cover Repair Kit 1 10 CH3615 Roller 2
4 CH3356 Caliper Pad Retainer Repair Kit 1 11 CH3618 Gear 1
5 CH3142 Adjusting Mechanism Assembly (Man TGS - MB Arocs) 1 12 CH3629 Seal 1
6 CH3134 Roller Bearings 1 13  CH3619 Adjuster Pin 1
7 CH3131 Lever (with Pin) 1
612

WWW_cheeft_COm ORIGINAL PART NUMBERS, MARKS AND MODELS MENTIONED ARE ONLY FOR DESCRIPTION PURPOSES.




c * E E F T Always the Best...

MB Arocs Set (Right) CHS3033

“
|

w‘.

m CHEEFT NO DESCRIPTIONS m CHEEFT NO DESCRIPTIONS .

CH3100 Caliper Guides & Seals Repair Kit CH3637 Cover Seal

CH3128 Push Plate (Slotted - Right) 9 CH3190 Sensor Cover (MB Arocs/Actros Type - New Model)
CH3138 Caliper Cover Repair Kit 10 CH3615 Roller

CH3356 Caliper Pad Retainer Repair Kit 1 CH3618 Gear

CH3142 Adjusting Mechanism A bly (Man TGS - MB Arocs) 12 CH3629 Seal

CH3134 Roller Bearings 13 CH3619 Adjuster Pin

CH3126 Caliper Lever (with Pin - MB Arocs)

No g s wND =
I
A m A N = -

MB Arocs Set (Left) CHS3034 MEES

|

=
” é
4 183.50 mm‘;,

m—N

m CHEEFT NO DESCRIPTIONS m CHEEFT NO DESCRIPTIONS .

CH3100 Caliper Guides & Seals Repair Kit CH3637 Cover Seal

CH3129 Push Plate (Slotted - Left) 9 CH3190 Sensor Cover (MB Arocs/Actros Type - New Model)
CH3138 Caliper Cover Repair Kit 10 CH3615 Roller

CH3356 Caliper Pad Retainer Repair Kit n CH3618 Gear

CH3142 Adjusting Mechanism A bly (Man TGS - MB Arocs) 12 CH3629 Seal

CH3134 Roller Bearings 13 CH3619 Adjuster Pin

CH3126 Caliper Lever (with Pin - MB Arocs)

No a b wN =
A m a A A -
[ I

ORIGINAL PART NUMBERS, MARKS AND MODELS MENTIONED ARE ONLY FOR DESCRIPTION PURPOSES. WWW_cheeft_com




Always the Best... C *E E F T

Man TGX Set (Right)

M DESCRIPTIONS

1 CH3140 Caliper Guides & Seals Repair Kit 1 CH3637 Cover Seal 1
2 CH3128 Push Plate (Slotted - Right) 1 9 CH3267 Sensor Cover (Man) 1
3 CH3138 Caliper Cover Repair Kit 1 10 CH3615 Roller 2
4 CH3356 Caliper Pad Retainer Repair Kit 1 11 CH3618 Gear 1
5 CH3141 Adjusting Mechanism Assembly (Man TGX) 1 12 CH3629 Seal 1
6 CH3134 Roller Bearings 1 13 CH3619 Adjuster Pin 1
7 CH3131 Lever (with Pin) 1

ks Man TGX Set (Left) CHS3038

w0

e
-
e
-

"
O

4|—>'I 83.50 mm: l—»

5 1 12 13
m CHEEFT NO DESCRIPTIONS m CHEEFT NO DESCRIPTIONS aTy
1 CH3140 Caliper Guides & Seals Repair Kit 1 CH3637 Cover Seal 1
2 CH3129 Push Plate (Slotted - Left) 1 9 CH3267 Sensor Cover (Man) 1
3 CH3138 Caliper Cover Repair Kit 1 10 CH3615 Roller 2
4 CH3356 Caliper Pad Retainer Repair Kit 1 1" CH3618 Gear 1
5 CH3141 Adjusting Mechanism Assembly (Man TGX) 1 12 CH3629 Seal 1
6 CH3134 Roller Bearings 1 13 CH3619 Adjuster Pin 1
7 CH3131 Lever (with Pin) 1
614

WWW_cheeft_COm ORIGINAL PART NUMBERS, MARKS AND MODELS MENTIONED ARE ONLY FOR DESCRIPTION PURPOSES.




c * E E F T Always the Best...

MB Arocs Set ( Front MAXX22L - Right ) CHS3039

-
[

——

1 B o

m CHEEFT NO DESCRIPTIONS m CHEEFT NO DESCRIPTIONS .

CH3100 Caliper Guides & Seals Repair Kit CH3637 Cover Seal

CH3128 Push Plate (Slotted - Right) 9 CH3190 Sensor Cover (MB Arocs/Actros Type - New Model)
CH3138 Caliper Cover Repair Kit 10 CH3615 Roller

CH3356 Caliper Pad Retainer Repair Kit 1 CH3618 Gear

CH3142 Adjusting Mechanism Assembly (Man TGS - MB Arocs) 12 CH3629 Seal

CH3134 Roller Bearings 13 CH3619 Adjuster Pin

CH3131 Lever (with Pin)

No ga s wbdN
a m a A A -
e R

MB Arocs Set ( Front MAXX22L - Left) CHS3040 Sk
L : B !

|

- - a—
[p— . | |
— ————————
1 | S e, g, N

m CHEEFT NO DESCRIPTIONS m CHEEFT NO DESCRIPTIONS .

CH3100 Caliper Guides & Seals Repair Kit CH3637 Cover Seal

CH3129 Push Plate (Slotted - Left) 9 CH3190 Sensor Cover (MB Arocs/Actros Type - New Model)
CH3138 Caliper Cover Repair Kit 10 CH3615 Roller

CH3356 Caliper Pad Retainer Repair Kit n CH3618 Gear

CH3142 Adjusting Mechanism Assembly (Man TGS - MB Arocs) 12 CH3629 Seal

CH3134 Roller Bearings 13 CH3619 Adjuster Pin

CH3131 Lever (with Pin)

[ O

No o s WN
ey

ORIGINAL PART NUMBERS, MARKS AND MODELS MENTIONED ARE ONLY FOR DESCRIPTION PURPOSES. WWW_cheeft_com




CHEEFT

AIR DISC BRAKE CALIPER REPAIR KITS

WABCO

COMPLETE
CALIPER

Always the Best...




CHEEFT

AIR DISC BRAKE CALIPER REPAIR KITS

WABCO

COMPLETE
CALIPER

Always the Best...




Always the Best... C *E E F Tr

COMPLETE CALIPER

Complete Brake Caliper CHF3303

COMPLETE
CALIPER

PAN 22/1 Right / CALIPER SETS
OEM NUMBER am Q \
TR
0:‘ 71 - 1 “ \ o
WABCO SCAINA
5)
4022516 2093077 . ! *e 74
40225008
——
SAF DAF —_—— .
° —— °
3080005020 877934 SAF Axle PAN22 Set (Right)
3080005020 CHS3017
CARRIER : CH3269

ADDITIONAL INFO

61 8 ORIGINAL PART NUMBERS, MARKS AND MODELS MENTIONED ARE ONLY FOR DESCRIPTION PURPOSES.

www.cheeft.com




c * E E F T Always the Best...

COMPLETE CALIPER

Complete Brake Caliper

COMPLETE
CALIPER

CALIPER SETS / PAN 22/1 Left

| \ OEM NUMBER
85> _ss ¥}
= 1 =
WABCO SCAINA
B)
n * ) 40225015 2093076
° oo 40225007
| L e—
@ ——AL SAF DAF
© ) __6 °
877933

SAF Axle PAN22 Set (Left) 3080005120

CHS3018 3080005100
CARRIER : CH3270

ADDITIONAL INFO

ORIGINAL PART NUMBERS, MARKS AND MODELS MENTIONED ARE ONLY FOR DESCRIPTION PURPOSES. WWW_cheeft_com




C-4EEFT

Always the Best...
COMPLETE CALIPER

Complete Brake Caliper CHF3305

COMPLETE
CALIPER

/ CALIPER SETS

SAF / PAN 19-1 Right

OEM NUMBER
WABCO SAF
6401950160 40165016
-]

SAF Axle Set (Right)

CHS3003

CARRIER : CH3265

ADDITIONAL INFO

620 ORIGINAL PART NUMBERS, MARKS AND MODELS MENTIONED ARE ONLY FOR DESCRIPTION PURPOSES.

www.cheeft.com




Always the Best...

C-4EEFT

COMPLETE CALIPER

Complete Brake Caliper CHF3306

COMPLETE
CALIPER

SAF / PAN 19-1 Left

CALIPER SETS /
an :: 'x OEM NUMBER
= - &
) WABCO SAF
5) 6401950150 40195015
L — —
—— @
§ ——
SAF Axle Set (Left)
CHS3004

CARRIER : CH3266

ADDITIONAL INFO

www.cheeft.com

ORIGINAL PART NUMBERS, MARKS AND MODELS MENTIONED ARE ONLY FOR DESCRIPTION PURPOSES.




Always the Best... C *E E F Tr

Complete Brake Caliper CHF3307

COMPLETE
CALIPER

/ CALIPER SETS

PAN 17 Right

OEM NUMBER 9‘ pap——
e —— ]
=1 1

o - \ o
WABCO OEM 5
81.50804.6354 5)
C— —
| e @
b o — —
12.153 Man Set (Right)
CHS3001

CARRIER : CH3259

ADDITIONAL INFO

622 ORIGINAL PART NUMBERS, MARKS AND MODELS MENTIONED ARE ONLY FOR DESCRIPTION PURPOSES.

www.cheeft.com




Always the Best...

C-4EEFT

Complete Brake Caliper CHF3308

COMPLETE
CALIPER

PAN 17 Left

CALIPER SETS /
?; == 'x OEM NUMBER
— - W,
= WABCO OEM
5)
5) 81.50804.6354
— —
—— .
b ——

12.153 Man Set (Left)

CHS3002

CARRIER : CH3260

ADDITIONAL INFO

623 www.cheeft.com

ORIGINAL PART NUMBERS, MARKS AND MODELS MENTIONED ARE ONLY FOR DESCRIPTION PURPOSES.




Always the Best... C *E E F T

COMPLETE CALIPER

Complete Brake Caliper AN CHF3309

COMPLETE
CALIPER

PAN 19-2 Right / CALIPER SETS
WABCO DAF —
o LB - i
40165012 1440503 L IE=ocios
40195008 1400067 . O O,
emn § |-
o W W ) 0‘5' [}
CHS3006
CARRIER : CH3289

ADDITIONAL INFO

6 ORIGINAL PART NUMBERS, MARKS AND MODELS MENTIONED ARE ONLY FOR DESCRIPTION PURPOSES.

www.cheeft.com




C-4EEFT

Always the Best...

COMPLETE CALIPER

Complete Brake Caliper

COMPLETE
CALIPER

CALIPER SETS /

PAN 19-2 Left

S OEM NUMBER
3 ! se — _
*] r**] - @ °
. WABCO DAF
JL B
q == 5 o o 40195011 1440502
[, ol=—] |9
R
f— o O 5 40195007 1400072
o2
CHS3006
CARRIER : CH3289
ADDITIONAL INFO
ORIGINAL PART NUMBERS, MARKS AND MODELS MENTIONED ARE ONLY FOR DESCRIPTION PURPOSES. 625

www.cheeft.com



Always the Best... C *E E F Tr

COMPLETE CALIPER

Complete Brake Caliper CHF3311

e e

| IR )

COMPLETE
CALIPER

WABCO MAXX 22 T SCHMITZ TRAILER RIGHT / CALIPER SETS
-2 eyos
== ¢.9,
OEM OEM
6402220040 6402220012 ‘&\ o
6402220020 © wmwmmem NN WHo °
B 8,
B, O,
MAXX 22T Set (Right)
CHS3009
CARRIER : CH3277

ADDITIONAL INFO

626

WWW_cheeft_COm ORIGINAL PART NUMBERS, MARKS AND MODELS MENTIONED ARE ONLY FOR DESCRIPTION PURPOSES.




c * E E F T Always the Best...

COMPLETE CALIPER

Complete Brake Caliper

COMPLETE
CALIPER

CALIPER SETS / WABCO MAXX 22 T SCHMITZ TRAILER LEFT
F L]
or OEM OEM

6402220002 6402220010
© Suimimimimin | ""'0 o 6402220030 1156800
ﬂ B a, 1199856
0 5 () oo
MAXX 22T Set (Left)
CHS3010
CARRIER : CH3278

ADDITIONAL INFO

ORIGINAL PART NUMBERS, MARKS AND MODELS MENTIONED ARE ONLY FOR DESCRIPTION PURPOSES. WWW_cheeft_com




Always the Best... C *E E F Tr

COMPLETE CALIPER

Complete Brake Caliper CHF3315

COMPLETE
CALIPER

/ CALIPER SETS

SF / PAN 22-1 - Right

OEM NUMBER = o \
E I 1 “ \ )
WABCO SAF
p)
6402250230 30800006800 o! *e 7

6402250260 30800006820
6402250490 a
C— —

SAF Axle PAN22 Set (Right)

CHS3017

CARRIER : CH3261

ADDITIONAL INFO

628 ORIGINAL PART NUMBERS, MARKS AND MODELS MENTIONED ARE ONLY FOR DESCRIPTION PURPOSES.

www.cheeft.com




C * E E F T Always the Best...

COMPLETE CALIPER

Complete Brake Caliper

COMPLETE
CALIPER

CALIPER SETS / SF / PAN 22-1 - Left
RN T S §

: i WABCO SAF
‘/
n ,&. = 6402250220 3080006700
° i o o 6402250250 30800006720
(::p —_—— 6402250480
 — — .
 — —
b  — —
(3] 0 0

SAF Axle PAN22 Set (Left)

CHS3018

CARRIER : CH3262

ADDITIONAL INFO

629

ORIGINAL PART NUMBERS, MARKS AND MODELS MENTIONED ARE ONLY FOR DESCRIPTION PURPOSES. WWW_cheeft_com




Always the Best... C *E E F Tr

COMPLETE CALIPER

CHEEFT
NUMBER

Complete Brake Caliper CHF3319

COMPLETE
CALIPER

PAN 22-1 / SCHMITZ TRAILER - Right / CALIPER SETS
Ypet
onn @8 fx
o/ = R\ o
WABCO SCHMITZ i
2
640225001 2 1063037 ! * 5
6402250310 1068162 o (] )
6402250410 1110436 —t— -
SCB1035095 =t —
SCB1068162 © 2 o
SAF Axle PAN22 Set (Right)
CHS3017

CARRIER : CH3275

ADDITIONAL INFO

630

WWW_cheeft_cOm ORIGINAL PART NUMBERS, MARKS AND MODELS MENTIONED ARE ONLY FOR DESCRIPTION PURPOSES.




C-4EEFT

Always the Best...

Complete Brake Caliper

CALIPER SETS /

ORIGINAL PART NUMBERS, MARKS AND MODELS MENTIONED ARE ONLY FOR DESCRIPTION PURPOSES.

COMPLETE CALIPER

CHEEFT
NUMBER

CHF3320

COMPLETE
CALIPER

PAN 22-1 / SCHMITZ TRAILER - Left

631

SAF Axle PAN22 Set (Left)
CHS3018

OEM NUMBER

WABCO
6402250400

6402250300
640225000 2

CARRIER

ADDITIONAL INFO

SCHMITZ

1063036

1110435

1068161
SCB1035094
SCB1068161

: CH3276

www.cheeft.com



Always the Best...

C-4EEFT

COMPLETE CALIPER

Complete Brake Caliper

COMPLETE
CALIPER

WABCO MAXX 22L AROCS REAR RIGHT

OEM NUMBER e % 5
o qs« ) ]
OEM OEM

6409098326 A0054201683 o L&D
6403220760 - I Ty Yy =T\
® %

/ CALIPER SETS

S
=
A9604201402 e
6409157424 r—

-
o o

MB Arocs Set (Right)

CHS3013

(]

CARRIER : CH3281

ADDITIONAL INFO

www.cheeft.com 632

ORIGINAL PART NUMBERS, MARKS AND MODELS MENTIONED ARE ONLY FOR DESCRIPTION PURPOSES.



C-4EEFT

Always the Best...

COMPLETE CALIPER

Complete Brake Caliper

COMPLETE
CALIPER

CALIPER SETS /

WABCO MAXX 221 AROCS REAR LEFT

== _._,0._, < OEM NUMBER
IR _EmR V. . OEM OEM
.. |
™ 6400008336  A0054201583
%o | 6403220750  A9604201302
6409157424
©
MB Arocs Set (Left)
CHS3014
CARRIER : CH3282

ADDITIONAL INFO

ORIGINAL PART NUMBERS, MARKS AND MODELS MENTIONED ARE ONLY FOR DESCRIPTION PURPOSES. 633

www.cheeft.com




Always the Best... c *E E F T

COMPLETE CALIPER

CHEEFT

Complete Brake Caliper NUMBER

CHF3325

COMPLETE
CALIPER

MAXX 22 TGX TGS FRONT - RIGHT / CALIPER SETS

BT . o

OEM NUMBER -

AAR _as o
of T — Q;\\ o 0

WBC MAN )

6409078316 81508046645 n lig.l -

6403220600 81508046577 | © e Wi Tlllo o
6403220890 81508046635 B, .
81508046579 0

o (4] (<) D

Man TGX Set (Right)

CHS3005

CARRIER : CH3263

ADDITIONAL INFO

634

WWW_cheeft_COm ORIGINAL PART NUMBERS, MARKS AND MODELS MENTIONED ARE ONLY FOR DESCRIPTION PURPOSES.




Always the Best...

C-4EEFT

COMPLETE CALIPER

CHEEFT

Complete Brake Caliper

COMPLETE
CALIPER

CALIPER SETS / MAXX 22 TGX TGS FRONT _ LEFT
i 258 o
“a " ' 3 0j1 1 WBC MAN

(e DT 6409078326 81508046646
O mEmEm- o ° 6403220700 84508046578

° @, . 6403220900 81508046576
- ¥ 81508046636
o (4] (s (1)

Man TGX Set (Left)

CHS3008

CARRIER : CH3264

ADDITIONAL INFO

635 www.cheeft.com

ORIGINAL PART NUMBERS, MARKS AND MODELS MENTIONED ARE ONLY FOR DESCRIPTION PURPOSES.




	3-WABCO 2025

